
Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium 

Meet=14de Aalsterse Indoormeeting 

Location=Topsporthal Vlaanderen Gent 

Date=23/02/2019 Time=20:52:15 

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium                   www.timetronics.be 

MeetManager software version = 2008j 

 

60m BEN meisjes  Time :09:42 

Heat:1  

 1 1287 VAN WIN FIEN              10 EA   

 9.89    

 2 1110 VAN DEN ABBEEL RENSKE     10 LAT  

 10.01    

 3 1210 DE WILDE LISA             10 DEIN 

 10.43    

 4 1333 SESAY ALESSIA             10 RIEM 

 10.45    

 5 2580 VAN BOVEN DIEWKE          11 RAT  

 10.75    

 6 2281 EYCKERMAN IENKE           10 HAMM 

 11.61    

 

60m BEN meisjes  Time :09:42 

Heat:2  

 1 1468 NELIS LAURA               10 ZA   

 10.86    

 2 2500 STEVENS MAïTé             11 KAAG 

 10.88    

 3 1150 LOOS SILKE                10 AVKA 

 10.89    

 4 2286 CALLEBAUT ELINE           10 ASVO 

 11.29    

 5 1401 VERHAMME FAMKE            10 RIEM 

 12.59    

 6 1296 VANHOORNE ORPHEE          10 EA   

 12.71    

 

ver MIN meisjes  Time :11:59 

Heat:1  

 1 8562 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE        06 KAAG 

 4.94    

 2 8243 LEYSEN MARIT              07 LOOI 

 4.66    

 3 8817 CUVELIER JADE             07 KAAG 

 4.55    

 4 8193 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN        06 KAAG 

 4.54    

 5 8338 SIRJACOBS ANKE            06 ACG  

 4.52    

 6 9064 OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE         07 BVAC 

 4.46    

 7 8142 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        06 AZW  

 4.42    

 8 8329 DHONDT RUNE               06 ACG  

 4.30    

 9 8754 WILLAERT SARA             06 ASVO 

 4.28    

 10 8613 DE BRUYCKER NORAH         06 HAC  

 4.23    

 11 8788 STERCK LOU                06 EA   

 4.19    



 12 8353 DE BOSSCHER ELISE         07 ACW  

 4.18    

 13 7204 REINBOLD MARION           07 CSF  

 4.17    

 14 7491 CARLIER LUCIE             06 USTA 

 4.14    

 15 8750 LEMMENS JUNE              06 FLAC 

 4.12    

 16 8600 IMPENS INE                07 KAAG 

 4.07    

 17 9601 TRAORE AïCHA              06 ACG  

 4.03    

 18 8646 WAUMAN LOUKA              07 ACW  

 3.98    

 19 8242 LEYSEN BENTHE             06 LOOI 

 3.98    

 20 6928 VANHAMME SARAH            06 JSMC 

 3.93    

 21 7619 POTAR ZOE                 06 USTA 

 3.84    

 22 8244 DEMEESTER LORE            06 MACW 

 3.81    

 23 8246 SPAEY LIESELOT            07 MACW 

 3.79    

 24 8690 REYNAERTS LEEN            06 RCT  

 3.79    

 25 8320 ANCKAERT ELIEN            06 AVR  

 3.79    

 26 8991 CALLEBAUT AMéLIE          07 ASVO 

 3.72    

 27 7688 GOEMAERE ANNA             06 USTA 

 3.66    

 28 8291 LUMBEECK SANNE            07 BVAC 

 3.65    

 29 8415 GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA       06 LEBB 

 3.61    

 30 8294 DE WILDE JANA             07 DEIN 

 3.60    

 31 8856 DE LEENHEER FLEUR         06 AVLO 

 3.57    

 32 8873 POTVIN MAITé              07 KAAG 

 3.57    

 33 8245 RAMAKERS JORE             07 MACW 

 3.45    

 34 8576 BAUWENS JYTTE             06 KAAG 

 3.38    

 35 6905 TONSBERG-FONTENEAU MARIE° 07 IAAC 

 3.13    

 36 9120 D'HONDT LISA              07 RAT  

 2.76    

 

kogel PUP jongens  Time :11:59 

Heat:1  

 1 160 COENE STEN                08 KAAG 

 9.11    

 2 1960 PAUWELS SEPPO             08 ACW  

 8.88    

 3 1117 VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE      08 ASVO 

 8.51    

 4 2961 JUPRELLE MAXIME           08 RFCL 

 7.98    



 5 1639 VYDT JULES                09 ACW  

 7.96    

 6 2677 FRANS ADRIEN              08 HERV 

 7.02    

 7 2608 MITJANA - ROVIRA LEO°     08 IAAC 

 6.55    

 8 338 DEDECKER NOë              08 DEIN 

 5.91    

 9 363 LOOS SENNE                08 AVKA 

 5.83    

 10 434 D'HAENE LARS              08 DEIN 

 5.82    

 11 447 SNAUWAERT FERRAN          09 DEIN 

 5.81    

 12 233 VAN DE WALLE EWOUD        09 AZW  

 5.28    

 13 1646 DE DAPPER WOUT            08 DEIN 

 5.28    

 14 1264 POTVIN LEANDRO            09 KAAG 

 4.89    

 15 62 FOUQUAERT LUKAS           09 ACME 

 4.49    

 16 1152 LEROUGE STAF              09 ZA   

 3.83    

  7475 VAN LIERDE DAAN           11 EA    NM   

    

  9999 VAN LAEKEN TRISTAN        08 NA    NM   

    

 

60m BEN jongens  Time :09:52 

Heat:1  

 1 7206 VANNESTE ELIAS            10 AZW  

 9.77    

 2 9049 SUCAET LOUIS              10 KAAG 

 9.86    

 3 8838 VINK QUINTEN              10 HAMM 

 9.86    

 4 8754 DHONT CAS                 10 KAAG 

 9.87    

 5 7479 MUYLDERMANS LIANO         11 ACW  

 10.62    

 6 7405 VAN PRAET REINOUT         11 HAMM 

 10.67    

 7 7205 VANHONACKER LUCAS         10 AZW  

 10.92    

 8 9998 PAUWELS MATTI             11 NA   

 11.11    

 

60m BEN jongens  Time :09:52 

Heat:2  

 1 8038 LEROUGE JUL               11 ZA   

 11.22    

 2 8063 VAN DE WEGE FINN          10 AZW  

 11.36    

 3 7465 PYSSON LOUIS              10 EA   

 11.63    

 4 8067 DEFEAU LéON               11 AZW  

 11.70    

 5 9316 VANDENBROUCKE XAVIER      10 MACW 

 11.83    



 6 7468 VREVEN TUUR               11 EA   

 12.02    

 7 7475 VAN LIERDE DAAN           11 EA   

 12.11    

 8 694 MITJANA-ROVIRA LUCA8      11 IAAC 

 12.63    

 

hoog MIN jongens  Time :11:59 

Heat:1  

 1 4307 VERMEULEN YARNE           06 ACG  

 1.63    

 2 4024 COENE FINN                07 KAAG 

 1.49    

 3 5019 MOMMERENCY ROWAN          07 MACW 

 1.46    

 4 4799 HUYGHELIER JELLE          06 ACME 

 1.46    

 5 5356 DE CRAENE BENJAMIN        06 OB   

 1.43    

 6 4622 DECOENE WOUT              06 STAX 

 1.43    

 7 4178 VAN AUTREVE GUUST         07 KAAG 

 1.35    

 8 4213 WARREYN LARS              07 MACW 

 1.25    

 9 4087 VYNCKE GUST               07 AZW  

 1.25    

 10 6531 WOLLNY NAëL°              07 IAAC 

 1.20    

 11 4308 HEIRMAN LIAM              07 ACG  

 1.20    

 12 6259 SIESS HADRIEN°            06 IAAC 

 1.20    

 12 4197 VERBELEN WANNES           06 AVKA 

 1.20    

 14 4065 BENOIT KARSTEN            06 AZW  

 1.15    

 15 4199 LOOS JARNE                06 AVKA 

 1.15    

 16 4537 AFSCHRIFT LUKA            07 KAAG 

 1.15    

 

60m PUP meisjes  Time :10:13 

Heat:1  

 1 9997 Crins Julia               09 NED  

 8.72    

 2 5413 CHIERS CATO               08 ASVO 

 8.80    

 3 4863 DHAENENS ILONA            08 DEIN 

 9.03    

 4 5411 DE CLERCQ CAMILLE         08 ASVO 

 9.09    

 5 5677 VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE       08 AVLO 

 9.09    

 6 5414 CHIERS MARTE              08 ASVO 

 9.12    

 7 5984 VANBLEU FLOOR             08 MACW 

 9.56    

 

60m PUP meisjes  Time :10:13 

Heat:2  



 1 5691 LUBULA NORAH              08 RCT  

 9.32    

 2 4914 VERSCHELDEN ENOLA         08 DEIN 

 9.37    

 3 5504 VANNESTE KATO             08 AZW  

 9.64    

 4 4906 HEIRMAN MOGAN             09 ACG  

 9.66    

 5 5023 HIEL RUTH                 08 LEBB 

 9.82    

 6 4916 STAS ELISA                08 EA   

 9.84    

 7 3736 HOUARI SORAYA             09 CSF  

 10.24    

 

60m PUP meisjes  Time :10:13 

Heat:3  

 1 4947 DE BRABANDER LOTTE        08 EA   

 9.91    

 2 5302 VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA      08 ACW  

 10.08    

 3 4960 MUYLDERMANS TALITHA       08 ACW  

 10.18    

 4 4953 VAN HECKE EVELIEN         08 EA   

 10.35    

 5 4678 DESAL LANDRA              09 AZW  

 10.48    

 6 4958 BORNAUW SUZE              09 EA   

 10.92    

 7 4679 DESCHAMPS LOTTE           09 AZW  

 10.99    

 

60m PUP meisjes  Time :10:13 

Heat:4  

 1 3476 GEORIS CHARLOTTE          09 IAAC 

 9.92    

 2 4954 VAN DER KELEN MAITE       08 EA   

 10.13    

 3 4032 KULESZA KAROLINA          09 IAAC 

 10.20    

 4 6528 VAN DER SNICKT LEONTINE   08 EA   

 10.25    

 5 5228 VAN DEN HAEZEVELDE LIEZEL 08 ACG  

 10.32    

 6 5838 SEAUX SIEN                08 FLAC 

 10.36    

 7 6358 DE CORT GUINEVERE         08 EA   

 10.64    

 8 5872 VAN BOVEN AEMKE           08 RAT  

 11.56    

 

60m PUP jongens  Time :10:37 

Heat:1  

 1 2202 BROOTHAERTS EDEN          09 OEH  

 8.95    

 2 1117 VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE      08 ASVO 

 8.96    

 3 2961 JUPRELLE MAXIME           08 RFCL 

 8.99    

 4 363 LOOS SENNE                08 AVKA 

 9.13    



 5 62 FOUQUAERT LUKAS           09 ACME 

 9.16    

 6 970 SPITS TIMO                08 OEH  

 9.17    

 7 1639 VYDT JULES                09 ACW  

 9.20    

 8 443 NOTEBAERT THOR            09 DEIN 

 9.25    

 

60m PUP jongens  Time :10:37 

Heat:2  

 1 1948 MOERMAN MAXIME            09 KAAG 

 9.22    

 2 532 VAN DEN BERGHE JULES      08 EA   

 9.28    

 3 338 DEDECKER NOë              08 DEIN 

 9.42    

 4 1947 MOERMAN CéDRIC            09 KAAG 

 9.45    

 5 1646 DE DAPPER WOUT            08 DEIN 

 9.57    

 6 533 VAN LIERDE LUKAS          09 EA   

 9.65    

 7 1960 PAUWELS SEPPO             08 ACW  

 9.73    

 8 160 COENE STEN                08 KAAG 

 10.20    

 

60m PUP jongens  Time :10:37 

Heat:3  

 1 511 GEERARDYN MICHIEL         08 ACW  

 9.54    

 2 2677 FRANS ADRIEN              08 HERV 

 9.86    

 3 245 DESCHAMPS TIJS            08 AZW  

 10.00    

 4 434 D'HAENE LARS              08 DEIN 

 10.02    

 5 447 SNAUWAERT FERRAN          09 DEIN 

 10.03    

 6 116 VAN DE VELDE BRENT        09 KAAG 

 10.07    

 7 233 VAN DE WALLE EWOUD        09 AZW  

 10.11    

  801 VAN LAECKE ARTHUR         09 KAAG  DNS   

    

 

60m PUP jongens  Time :10:37 

Heat:4  

 1 2608 MITJANA - ROVIRA LEO°     08 IAAC 

 9.70    

 2 2607 LABAT TOM                 08 IAAC 

 9.87    

 3 531 VREVEN WARRE              08 EA   

 9.93    

 4 1794 DHONT WARRE               09 KAAG 

 10.37    

 5 1264 POTVIN LEANDRO            09 KAAG 

 11.13    

 6 937 VERCAUTEREN LION          09 ACW  

 11.19    



 7 1152 LEROUGE STAF              09 ZA   

 11.53    

 

ver PUP meisjes  Time :11:17 

Heat:1  

 1 5677 VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE       08 AVLO 

 4.24    

 2 9997 Crins Julia               09 NED  

 4.11    

 3 5411 DE CLERCQ CAMILLE         08 ASVO 

 4.04    

 4 5984 VANBLEU FLOOR             08 MACW 

 3.93    

 5 4863 DHAENENS ILONA            08 DEIN 

 3.90    

 6 5414 CHIERS MARTE              08 ASVO 

 3.88    

 7 5413 CHIERS CATO               08 ASVO 

 3.80    

 8 4914 VERSCHELDEN ENOLA         08 DEIN 

 3.63    

 9 4906 HEIRMAN MOGAN             09 ACG  

 3.44    

 10 4960 MUYLDERMANS TALITHA       08 ACW  

 3.39    

 11 5504 VANNESTE KATO             08 AZW  

 3.32    

 12 4916 STAS ELISA                08 EA   

 3.30    

 13 5313 WIRSIY NSOLO SOLII NGUMFO 08 EA   

 3.28    

 14 5691 LUBULA NORAH              08 RCT  

 3.19    

 15 4954 VAN DER KELEN MAITE       08 EA   

 3.19    

 16 5302 VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA      08 ACW  

 3.19    

 17 4953 VAN HECKE EVELIEN         08 EA   

 3.16    

 18 5023 HIEL RUTH                 08 LEBB 

 3.10    

 19 4678 DESAL LANDRA              09 AZW  

 2.94    

 20 6528 VAN DER SNICKT LEONTINE   08 EA   

 2.87    

 21 4947 DE BRABANDER LOTTE        08 EA   

 2.86    

 22 5838 SEAUX SIEN                08 FLAC 

 2.79    

 23 5872 VAN BOVEN AEMKE           08 RAT  

 2.77    

 24 4679 DESCHAMPS LOTTE           09 AZW  

 2.27    

 

60m MIN meisjes  Time :11:00 

Heat:1  

 1 8243 LEYSEN MARIT              07 LOOI 

 8.12    

 2 9601 TRAORE AïCHA              06 ACG  

 8.20    



 3 8784 LUBULA LISA               06 RCT  

 8.24    

 4 8562 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE        06 KAAG 

 8.30    

 5 8352 GEERARDYN MARTHA          07 ACW  

 8.35    

 6 8329 DHONDT RUNE               06 ACG  

 8.45    

 7 8754 WILLAERT SARA             06 ASVO 

 8.55    

 

60m MIN meisjes  Time :11:00 

Heat:2  

 1 8613 DE BRUYCKER NORAH         06 HAC  

 8.45    

 2 8193 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN        06 KAAG 

 8.53    

 3 8142 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        06 AZW  

 8.55    

 4 9430 SPITS Fé                  06 OEH  

 8.57    

 5 8338 SIRJACOBS ANKE            06 ACG  

 8.60    

 6 8600 IMPENS INE                07 KAAG 

 8.71    

 7 8353 DE BOSSCHER ELISE         07 ACW  

 8.84    

 

60m MIN meisjes  Time :11:00 

Heat:3  

 1 8415 GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA       06 LEBB 

 8.88    

 2 8598 DE WITTE AMELIE           06 KAAG 

 8.96    

 3 6928 VANHAMME SARAH            06 JSMC 

 8.97    

 4 7172 HOUARI KAYLA              07 CSF  

 9.01    

 5 8242 LEYSEN BENTHE             06 LOOI 

 9.09    

 6 9064 OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE         07 BVAC 

 9.10    

 7 8750 LEMMENS JUNE              06 FLAC 

 9.12    

 

60m MIN meisjes  Time :11:00 

Heat:4  

 1 7204 REINBOLD MARION           07 CSF  

 9.01    

 2 8788 STERCK LOU                06 EA   

 9.12    

 3 8291 LUMBEECK SANNE            07 BVAC 

 9.12    

 4 7491 CARLIER LUCIE             06 USTA 

 9.14    

 5 8873 POTVIN MAITé              07 KAAG 

 9.15    

 6 7619 POTAR ZOE                 06 USTA 

 9.15    

 7 9405 GAYSE ILUNA               07 FLAC 

 9.27    



 

60m MIN meisjes  Time :11:00 

Heat:5  

 1 8817 CUVELIER JADE             07 KAAG 

 8.93    

 2 8991 CALLEBAUT AMéLIE          07 ASVO 

 9.30    

 3 9478 VAN HOUDT DELPHINE        07 EA   

 9.43    

 4 8856 DE LEENHEER FLEUR         06 AVLO 

 9.64    

 5 8646 WAUMAN LOUKA              07 ACW  

 9.72    

 6 8294 DE WILDE JANA             07 DEIN 

 9.79    

 7 8690 REYNAERTS LEEN            06 RCT  

 10.00    

 

60m MIN meisjes  Time :11:00 

Heat:6  

 1 9121 IMESSAUMEN IMANE          06 RAT  

 9.09    

 2 8244 DEMEESTER LORE            06 MACW 

 9.63    

 3 7688 GOEMAERE ANNA             06 USTA 

 9.69    

 4 6905 TONSBERG-FONTENEAU MARIE° 07 IAAC 

 9.76    

 5 8245 RAMAKERS JORE             07 MACW 

 9.97    

 6 8576 BAUWENS JYTTE             06 KAAG 

 10.03    

 7 6904 LABAT LéA                 07 IAAC 

 10.49    

 8 9120 D'HONDT LISA              07 RAT  

 10.96    

 

kogel BEN jongens  Time :11:32 

Heat:1  

 1 7206 VANNESTE ELIAS            10 AZW  

 7.43    

 2 8754 DHONT CAS                 10 KAAG 

 7.01    

 3 7479 MUYLDERMANS LIANO         11 ACW  

 6.60    

 4 7205 VANHONACKER LUCAS         10 AZW  

 6.53    

 5 8838 VINK QUINTEN              10 HAMM 

 6.47    

 6 7465 PYSSON LOUIS              10 EA   

 5.78    

 7 9316 VANDENBROUCKE XAVIER      10 MACW 

 5.67    

 8 7405 VAN PRAET REINOUT         11 HAMM 

 5.60    

 9 9049 SUCAET LOUIS              10 KAAG 

 4.70    

 10 9998 PAUWELS MATTI             11 NA   

 4.42    

 11 694 MITJANA-ROVIRA LUCA8      11 IAAC 

 4.29    



 12 8038 LEROUGE JUL               11 ZA   

 3.85    

 13 7475 VAN LIERDE DAAN           11 EA   

 3.55    

 14 7468 VREVEN TUUR               11 EA   

 3.27    

 

60m MIN jongens  Time :11:59 

Heat:1  

 1 5194 BARIGAND SANTIAGO         06 OB   

 7.88    

 2 4024 COENE FINN                07 KAAG 

 8.23    

 3 4660 VERMAUT BEN               06 OEH  

 8.32    

 4 4441 SMEETS LOUIS              07 BERT 

 8.45    

 5 4216 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS       06 ACW  

 8.57    

 6 4535 BARBIO ALEXANDER          06 KAAG 

 8.63    

 7 6121 MALPAS LOAN               07 RFCL 

 8.64    

 8 4178 VAN AUTREVE GUUST         07 KAAG 

 9.09    

 

60m MIN jongens  Time :11:59 

Heat:2  

 1 4661 VERMAUT LARS              07 OEH  

 8.80    

 2 4323 DEPOORTERE XANDO          06 EA   

 8.82    

 3 4539 CLINCKE STORM             06 KAAG 

 8.89    

 4 4177 CLAEYS ARNE               07 DEIN 

 8.97    

 5 4613 MEIRESONNE LEX            07 HAMM 

 9.16    

 6 4798 STROOBANT MACEO           07 VAC  

 9.27    

 7 4074 OMEY LOïC                 07 AZW  

 9.27    

 8 4348 DE TANDT NIELS            07 EA   

 9.32    

 

60m MIN jongens  Time :11:59 

Heat:3  

 1 4211 VERSTRAETEN OLE           06 ACW  

 8.68    

 2 4537 AFSCHRIFT LUKA            07 KAAG 

 9.14    

 3 4134 VAN DEN ABBEEL WOUT       07 LAT  

 9.32    

 4 4338 PAUWELS LARS              07 ACW  

 9.33    

 5 4169 HELLINCKX MICHIEL         07 HAMM 

 9.38    

 6 4213 WARREYN LARS              07 MACW 

 9.67    

  5019 MOMMERENCY ROWAN          07 MACW  DNS   

    



  4799 HUYGHELIER JELLE          06 ACME  DNS   

    

 

60m MIN jongens  Time :11:59 

Heat:4  

 1 6259 SIESS HADRIEN°            06 IAAC 

 8.82    

 2 6531 WOLLNY NAëL°              07 IAAC 

 9.76    

 3 4308 HEIRMAN LIAM              07 ACG  

 9.78    

 4 4197 VERBELEN WANNES           06 AVKA 

 9.86    

 5 4087 VYNCKE GUST               07 AZW  

 9.92    

 6 4065 BENOIT KARSTEN            06 AZW  

 10.07    

 7 4199 LOOS JARNE                06 AVKA 

 10.15    

 

1000m PUP meisjes  Time :11:59 

Heat:1  

 1 4914 VERSCHELDEN ENOLA         08 DEIN 

 3:35.58    

 2 4916 STAS ELISA                08 EA   

 3:43.73    

 3 5411 DE CLERCQ CAMILLE         08 ASVO 

 3:48.14    

 4 5677 VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE       08 AVLO 

 3:49.72    

 5 5302 VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA      08 ACW  

 3:53.00    

 6 4863 DHAENENS ILONA            08 DEIN 

 3:55.38    

 7 5984 VANBLEU FLOOR             08 MACW 

 4:03.74    

 8 4960 MUYLDERMANS TALITHA       08 ACW  

 4:13.95    

 9 3736 HOUARI SORAYA             09 CSF  

 4:14.57    

 

1000m PUP meisjes  Time :11:59 

Heat:2  

 1 4032 KULESZA KAROLINA          09 IAAC 

 4:00.30    

 2 3476 GEORIS CHARLOTTE          09 IAAC 

 4:01.41    

 3 6528 VAN DER SNICKT LEONTINE   08 EA   

 4:01.94    

 4 5228 VAN DEN HAEZEVELDE LIEZEL 08 ACG  

 4:10.01    

 5 4954 VAN DER KELEN MAITE       08 EA   

 4:16.73    

 6 6358 DE CORT GUINEVERE         08 EA   

 4:17.55    

 7 4947 DE BRABANDER LOTTE        08 EA   

 4:19.06    

 8 4679 DESCHAMPS LOTTE           09 AZW  

 4:52.68    

 

1000m PUP jongens  Time :12:37 



Heat:1  

 1 970 SPITS TIMO                08 OEH  

 3:19.32    

 2 363 LOOS SENNE                08 AVKA 

 3:20.52    

 3 668 VAN DAMME ODINN           09 VITA 

 3:26.41    

 4 528 MEERT MATTHIAS            08 EA   

 3:27.15    

 5 511 GEERARDYN MICHIEL         08 ACW  

 3:34.22    

 6 1948 MOERMAN MAXIME            09 KAAG 

 3:39.16    

 7 1947 MOERMAN CéDRIC            09 KAAG 

 3:39.57    

 8 2202 BROOTHAERTS EDEN          09 OEH  

 3:42.82    

 9 532 VAN DEN BERGHE JULES      08 EA   

 3:44.30    

 10 962 GOOSSENS HIZKIA           09 HAMM 

 3:45.30    

 11 531 VREVEN WARRE              08 EA   

 3:48.89    

 12 2961 JUPRELLE MAXIME           08 RFCL 

 3:51.68    

 

1000m PUP jongens  Time :12:37 

Heat:2  

 1 62 FOUQUAERT LUKAS           09 ACME 

 3:37.29    

 2 1794 DHONT WARRE               09 KAAG 

 3:40.99    

 3 230 OMEY JULIEN               09 AZW  

 3:43.48    

 4 245 DESCHAMPS TIJS            08 AZW  

 3:46.56    

 5 116 VAN DE VELDE BRENT        09 KAAG 

 3:52.18    

 6 447 SNAUWAERT FERRAN          09 DEIN 

 3:56.11    

 7 2677 FRANS ADRIEN              08 HERV 

 3:58.73    

 8 2607 LABAT TOM                 08 IAAC 

 4:03.08    

 9 937 VERCAUTEREN LION          09 ACW  

 4:05.39    

 10 2608 MITJANA - ROVIRA LEO°     08 IAAC 

 4:06.73    

 11 533 VAN LIERDE LUKAS          09 EA   

 4:08.65    

 12 1152 LEROUGE STAF              09 ZA   

 4:18.16    

 

ver BEN meisjes  Time :12:37 

Heat:1  

 1 1210 DE WILDE LISA             10 DEIN 

 3.34    

 2 1287 VAN WIN FIEN              10 EA   

 3.16    

 3 1110 VAN DEN ABBEEL RENSKE     10 LAT  

 3.14    



 4 2281 EYCKERMAN IENKE           10 HAMM 

 2.95    

 5 2580 VAN BOVEN DIEWKE          11 RAT  

 2.83    

 6 1333 SESAY ALESSIA             10 RIEM 

 2.83    

 7 2500 STEVENS MAïTé             11 KAAG 

 2.82    

 8 2286 CALLEBAUT ELINE           10 ASVO 

 2.66    

 9 1150 LOOS SILKE                10 AVKA 

 2.60    

 10 1401 VERHAMME FAMKE            10 RIEM 

 2.10    

 11 1296 VANHOORNE ORPHEE          10 EA   

 1.87    

 

150m MIN meisjes  Time :12:48 

Heat:1  

 1 8784 LUBULA LISA               06 RCT  

 19.52    

 2 9601 TRAORE AïCHA              06 ACG  

 19.84    

 3 8562 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE        06 KAAG 

 20.14    

 4 8613 DE BRUYCKER NORAH         06 HAC  

 20.30    

 5 8193 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN        06 KAAG 

 20.83    

 

150m MIN meisjes  Time :12:48 

Heat:2  

 1 8243 LEYSEN MARIT              07 LOOI 

 20.09    

 2 8142 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        06 AZW  

 20.59    

 3 8329 DHONDT RUNE               06 ACG  

 20.88    

 4 8754 WILLAERT SARA             06 ASVO 

 21.03    

 5 8338 SIRJACOBS ANKE            06 ACG  

 21.17    

 

150m MIN meisjes  Time :12:48 

Heat:3  

 1 8352 GEERARDYN MARTHA          07 ACW  

 20.72    

 2 9430 SPITS Fé                  06 OEH  

 20.94    

 3 8600 IMPENS INE                07 KAAG 

 21.45    

 4 8353 DE BOSSCHER ELISE         07 ACW  

 22.05    

 5 8788 STERCK LOU                06 EA   

 22.65    

 

150m MIN meisjes  Time :12:48 

Heat:4  

 1 8246 SPAEY LIESELOT            07 MACW 

 21.66    



 2 8750 LEMMENS JUNE              06 FLAC 

 22.01    

 3 8415 GHEORGHE ALESSANDRA       06 LEBB 

 22.07    

 4 7172 HOUARI KAYLA              07 CSF  

 22.15    

 5 8873 POTVIN MAITé              07 KAAG 

 22.64    

 

150m MIN meisjes  Time :12:48 

Heat:5  

 1 8598 DE WITTE AMELIE           06 KAAG 

 22.15    

 2 7204 REINBOLD MARION           07 CSF  

 22.18    

 3 6928 VANHAMME SARAH            06 JSMC 

 22.19    

 4 8242 LEYSEN BENTHE             06 LOOI 

 22.26    

 5 9405 GAYSE ILUNA               07 FLAC 

 22.86    

 

150m MIN meisjes  Time :12:48 

Heat:6  

 1 7491 CARLIER LUCIE             06 USTA 

 22.30    

 2 8291 LUMBEECK SANNE            07 BVAC 

 22.68    

 3 8991 CALLEBAUT AMéLIE          07 ASVO 

 22.83    

 4 7619 POTAR ZOE                 06 USTA 

 23.84    

 5 8294 DE WILDE JANA             07 DEIN 

 24.05    

 

150m MIN meisjes  Time :12:48 

Heat:7  

 1 8817 CUVELIER JADE             07 KAAG 

 22.05    

 2 8244 DEMEESTER LORE            06 MACW 

 23.67    

 3 8856 DE LEENHEER FLEUR         06 AVLO 

 23.95    

 4 8690 REYNAERTS LEEN            06 RCT  

 24.43    

 5 8245 RAMAKERS JORE             07 MACW 

 24.55    

 

150m MIN meisjes  Time :12:48 

Heat:8  

 1 9064 OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE         07 BVAC 

 22.07    

 2 9478 VAN HOUDT DELPHINE        07 EA   

 23.58    

 3 8134 SKIBA AMéLIE              06 AZW  

 24.09    

 4 7688 GOEMAERE ANNA             06 USTA 

 24.45    

 5 9120 D'HONDT LISA              07 RAT  

 28.09    

 



150m MIN meisjes  Time :12:48 

Heat:9  

 1 9121 IMESSAUMEN IMANE          06 RAT  

 22.69    

 2 6905 TONSBERG-FONTENEAU MARIE° 07 IAAC 

 23.94    

 3 6904 LABAT LéA                 07 IAAC 

 26.22    

  8646 WAUMAN LOUKA              07 ACW   DNS   

    

 

150m MIN jongens  Time :13:14 

Heat:1  

 1 5194 BARIGAND SANTIAGO         06 OB   

 18.96    

 2 4660 VERMAUT BEN               06 OEH  

 20.58    

 3 5356 DE CRAENE BENJAMIN        06 OB   

 20.66    

 4 4441 SMEETS LOUIS              07 BERT 

 20.89    

  4024 COENE FINN                07 KAAG  DNS   

    

 

150m MIN jongens  Time :13:14 

Heat:2  

 1 4535 BARBIO ALEXANDER          06 KAAG 

 20.44    

 2 6121 MALPAS LOAN               07 RFCL 

 20.62    

 3 4216 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS       06 ACW  

 20.66    

 4 4178 VAN AUTREVE GUUST         07 KAAG 

 21.01    

 5 5446 DESMET MILAN              06 ABES 

 21.34    

 

150m MIN jongens  Time :13:14 

Heat:3  

 1 4211 VERSTRAETEN OLE           06 ACW  

 21.05    

 2 4539 CLINCKE STORM             06 KAAG 

 21.63    

 3 4323 DEPOORTERE XANDO          06 EA   

 21.93    

 4 4661 VERMAUT LARS              07 OEH  

 22.05    

  4613 MEIRESONNE LEX            07 HAMM  DNS   

    

 

150m MIN jongens  Time :13:14 

Heat:4  

 1 5019 MOMMERENCY ROWAN          07 MACW 

 22.31    

 2 4074 OMEY LOïC                 07 AZW  

 22.54    

 3 4799 HUYGHELIER JELLE          06 ACME 

 22.65    

 4 4169 HELLINCKX MICHIEL         07 HAMM 

 22.77    



 5 4199 LOOS JARNE                06 AVKA 

 25.03    

 

150m MIN jongens  Time :13:14 

Heat:5  

 1 4798 STROOBANT MACEO           07 VAC  

 22.49    

 2 4348 DE TANDT NIELS            07 EA   

 22.73    

 3 4338 PAUWELS LARS              07 ACW  

 23.20    

 4 6531 WOLLNY NAëL°              07 IAAC 

 24.05    

 5 4197 VERBELEN WANNES           06 AVKA 

 24.92    

 

150m MIN jongens  Time :13:14 

Heat:6  

 1 6259 SIESS HADRIEN°            06 IAAC 

 21.96    

 2 4537 AFSCHRIFT LUKA            07 KAAG 

 22.25    

 3 4134 VAN DEN ABBEEL WOUT       07 LAT  

 23.26    

 4 4789 DEVLAMYNCK MATHIS         07 RIEM 

 23.45    

 5 4213 WARREYN LARS              07 MACW 

 23.63    

 

polsstok Ca Sc Ju Se Ma M en V 3m30  Time :16:00 

Heat:1  

 1 3076 DENOLF LEVI               02 VS   

 3.40    

 2 2524 BLOCH CAROLINE            02 SER  

 3.40    

 3 6751 VAN WYNSBERGE KURT        68 DEIN 

 3.00    

 4 113 DROOGHAAG TOM             04 SPA  

 2.80    

 4 2838 MICHEL MARIE              02 ATC  

 2.80    

 6 758 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN      04 BVAC 

 2.80    

 7 1374 NIJS NATHAN               04 AVLO 

 2.80    

 7 21 GALLOO TIMOTHEE           05 ATC  

 2.80    

 7 2508 JACQUES CHARLOTTE         02 ATC  

 2.80    

 10 5292 VAN OPSTAL BERT           65 ACHL 

 2.60    

 11 2578 NADRIN BENJAMIN           03 SPA  

 2.60    

 12 200 LIGOT AMANDINE            01 ATC  

 2.60    

 13 114 MELOTTE UGO               05 SPA  

 2.40    

 14 1271 DELAHAUT KATYA            99 SER  

 2.40    

 15 6234 CORTVRINDT JOHAN          65 RAM  

 2.20    



  4502 GEIREGAT CARINE           63 DEIN  NM   

    

 

kogel CAD M  Time :14:16 

Heat:1  

 1 1165 OTTEN STAN                04 ATAC 

 12.99    

 2 776 WILLEMS JORIS             04 STAX 

 12.83    

 3 814 COENE THOR                04 KAAG 

 12.75    

 4 1839 BROECKAERT CéDRIC         04 VS   

 12.50    

 5 99 PINTE ALEXANDRE           04 SER  

 12.40    

 6 9989 MOELANDS DAAN             04 NED  

 11.22    

 7 9996 RIJKHALS JEFFREY          05 NED  

 10.98    

 8 1187 BARBIO MATISSE            05 KAAG 

 10.06    

 9 268 FRANçOIS XAVIER           05 CABW 

 9.69    

 10 364 DELVIN THIBAUT            04 CABW 

 8.80    

 11 1495 ROGGE DAAN                05 ASVO 

 8.42    

 12 1174 BERCKVENS VIKTOR          05 ATAC 

 8.09    

 13 940 SPAEY PIETER              04 MACW 

 7.43    

 14 980 DE WILDE WOUT             05 DEIN 

 7.39    

 15 248 FONTEYN MARTIN            05 CSDY 

 6.86    

 16 1206 DARGENT ARNAUD            04 RCG  

 6.58    

 17 1290 MIN LARS                  05 LYRA 

 5.63    

 

ver SCH M  Time :13:59 

Heat:1  

 1 2788 COENE LARS                02 KAAG 

 6.96    

 2 3460 SERRé RUBEN               02 DAC  

 6.09    

 3 3324 ENGELBORGHS JORRIT        03 ADD  

 5.97    

 4 2317 THIRY LILLIAN             02 OSGA 

 5.96    

 5 3524 SIMAR MATTHIEU            02 DAC  

 5.96    

 6 2553 TAGHRET BADR              03 RCAS 

 5.81    

 7 3025 HAECK KEVIN               03 SPBO 

 5.78    

 8 2436 CHEKEM RAMSES             03 RESC 

 5.78    

 9 2777 STEVENS BRECHT            03 RCG  

 5.40    



 10 2878 DE REYS JONATHAN          02 AVKA 

 5.20    

 

hoog Ca Sc Ju Se V  Time :16:00 

Heat:1  

 1 1730 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 STAX 

 1.60    

 2 1079 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE       04 BREE 

 1.55    

 2 9994 GOMMERS Lauren            02 NED  

 1.55    

 2 1009 BRISSON ESTHER            05 STAX 

 1.55    

 5 2085 VAN HOYDONCK EVY          04 VAC  

 1.55    

 6 1013 PRAET AXELLE              04 STAX 

 1.55    

 7 1744 VANDENBROUCKE JADE        04 DAC  

 1.50    

 7 1477 MICHIEL BIEKE             05 FLAC 

 1.50    

 7 3962 REWEGHS STEFKA            03 DAC  

 1.50    

 10 3791 DUTRIE MARIELIEN          03 FLAC 

 1.50    

 11 663 SEGERS MARIE              01 DEIN 

 1.50    

 11 1844 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 LEBB 

 1.50    

 11 336 CORNE LOUISE              04 SPA  

 1.50    

 14 603 ALGOET BRITT              01 HCO  

 1.50    

 15 9991 Van Opstal Aniek          03 NED  

 1.50    

 15 1390 BOONE YELENA              05 KAAG 

 1.50    

 15 1278 HEYMANS HANNELORE         05 EA   

 1.50    

 15 741 KEGELS MARGOT             01 VAC  

 1.50    

 15 750 LOHOUES ELMI              05 CRAC 

 1.50    

 15 3349 CLOPTEROP LISA            03 RCG  

 1.50    

 21 890 DE WINTER FREYA           00 VITA 

 1.45    

 21 170 GOMEZ LéA                 05 HF   

 1.45    

 23 1344 DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE   04 AVR  

 1.45    

 24 1476 MICHIEL CATO              05 FLAC 

 1.45    

 25 9992 Mertens Tessa             03 NED  

 1.40    

 25 3071 TOURE SAMIRA              03 CRAC 

 1.40    

 27 160 FRANS VALENTINE           05 SPA  

 1.30    

 27 1960 SERRé LENA                05 DAC  

 1.30    



 27 1418 DARGENT MAXIME            05 RCG  

 1.30    

 27 2789 BARY VIOLETTE             02 CRAC 

 1.30    

 27 1048 ROMMEL EMMA               04 RCG  

 1.30    

 32 1595 VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA       05 RCG  

 1.30    

 32 3110 HAUTENAUVE LINE           03 CRAC 

 1.30    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 

Heat:1  

 1 1191 DE SAEGHER STEFFI         05 ACW  

 8.05    

 2 1389 SONNEVILLE AMELIE         04 KAAG 

 8.12    

 3 1309 HEYVAERT ELLA             05 LEBB 

 8.20    

 4 1476 MICHIEL CATO              05 FLAC 

 8.26    

 5 1477 MICHIEL BIEKE             05 FLAC 

 8.26    

 6 1106 NAESSENS PAULIEN          05 AZW  

 8.33    

 7 1183 BASTIAANSEN HANNE         04 LOOI 

 8.35    

 8 1390 BOONE YELENA              05 KAAG 

 8.46    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 

Heat:2  

 1 1987 SAKWE NAOMI               05 RCG  

 8.29    

 2 1520 D'HAEYERE KATO            04 ACME 

 8.31    

 3 1833 HEYVAERT NONA             05 LEBB 

 8.32    

 4 1187 GOEN SARA                 04 ACW  

 8.36    

 5 1192 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         04 ACW  

 8.38    

 6 1395 VAN DAMME INE             05 LEBB 

 8.45    

 7 644 JUSNIAUX LOLA             04 CRAC 

 8.61    

  1013 PRAET AXELLE              04 STAX  DNS   

    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 

Heat:3  

 1 1698 VIDARSSON SUNNA-LIF       04 AVLO 

 8.43    

 2 1301 TEMMERMAN MARGAUX         04 RIEM 

 8.50    

 3 1178 BUYCK AMELIE              05 HAMM 

 8.53    

 4 1537 DETEMMERMAN NINA          05 ASVO 

 8.58    

 5 1566 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE        05 RCG  

 8.60    



 6 1635 LAGAEYSSE MIEK            04 RIEM 

 8.62    

 7 2176 LAZARD MAURANNE           04 TACT 

 8.63    

  1680 VAN EYNDE LENI            05 LYRA  DIS   

    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 

Heat:4  

 1 633 NEVEUX LARA               04 CRAC 

 8.50    

 2 1682 BACKAERT ALINE            05 ASVO 

 8.61    

 3 1558 DEVLAMYNCK LAURE          04 RIEM 

 8.61    

 4 1979 SELS MAJA                 04 DUFF 

 8.62    

 5 1699 DE STERCKE FLORE          05 ASVO 

 8.64    

 6 1022 DE SMET SISKA             04 ACME 

 8.77    

  1462 DE VRIES SAM              05 LYRA  DIS   

    

  1278 HEYMANS HANNELORE         05 EA    DNS   

    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 

Heat:5  

 1 1142 LEROY LOTTE               04 RCG  

 8.55    

 2 1744 VANDENBROUCKE JADE        04 DAC  

 8.57    

 3 1519 BASTIL MARGAUX            05 ASVO 

 8.64    

 4 1865 VAN HASSEL JANNEKE        04 VOLH 

 8.65    

 5 568 GOOSSENS EMMA             05 SPA  

 8.70    

 6 786 SWAELENS JEANNE           04 CSF  

 8.72    

 7 1696 VERNIERS STEPHANIE        05 AVLO 

 8.79    

 8 1719 MOERMAN FENNE             05 AZW  

 8.89    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 

Heat:6  

 1 1996 QUANJARD LUKA             05 VAC  

 8.55    

 2 1474 LOENDERS LA-MY            05 OEH  

 8.67    

 3 1423 VAN AERSCHOT RIET         05 SPBO 

 8.67    

 4 1777 DE TROYER LISA            04 ACDL 

 8.70    

 5 312 RAVERT LéA                05 MOHA 

 8.75    

 6 1326 VAN BUYTEN RANE           04 LEBB 

 8.88    

 7 1174 ROBBERECHT HANNE          05 HAMM 

 8.90    



 8 9984 Kimwanga Benedicte        05 NED  

 9.16    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 

Heat:7  

 1 1562 DE LANDSHEERE EMMA        05 RCG  

 8.87    

 2 1294 BAETEN KAYLEIGH           05 RIEM 

 8.94    

 3 1010 DESECK FLAVIE             05 STAX 

 8.95    

 4 447 LOUIS NOA                 04 SPA  

 9.04    

 5 1227 FILLIEUX MARGOT           04 AZW  

 9.05    

 6 1025 VAN HOECKE NONA           04 ACME 

 9.06    

 7 1960 SERRé LENA                05 DAC  

 9.16    

 8 1107 PISON LOUISE              05 AZW  

 9.19    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 

Heat:8  

 1 1007 AREFI LARA                05 STAX 

 9.01    

 2 1368 VAN HOOF SAAR             05 VS   

 9.12    

 3 526 DE SCHRYVER ZHORA         05 USTA 

 9.24    

 4 1049 STEVENS LAURA             05 RCG  

 9.28    

 5 1318 VAN BELLEGHEM ANNA        04 STAX 

 9.30    

 6 2008 THOOFT RANI               05 ASVO 

 9.38    

 7 445 COUNET MARGAUX            05 SPA  

 9.43    

 8 1595 VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA       05 RCG  

 9.49    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 

Heat:9  

 1 1284 HAENTJENS LEONTIEN        04 EA   

 9.20    

 2 354 ZADLO LEA                 05 CRAC 

 9.39    

 3 1418 DARGENT MAXIME            05 RCG  

 9.42    

 4 1503 DE VUYST BRITT            04 EA   

 9.43    

 5 9988 Van Ostayen Tess          04 NED  

 9.51    

 6 9987 vermeiren Indy            04 NED  

 9.57    

 7 1658 MUYLAERT MARIT            04 EA   

 9.74    

 8 1261 MOERENHOUT FLOORE         04 EA   

 10.13    

 

60m CAD meisjes  Time :14:16 



Heat:10  

 1 2182 KONNEH BENDU              04 BVAC 

 8.92    

 2 392 HILDITCH MIA              04 CSF  

 9.10    

 3 1863 VAN RAEMDONCK DELPHINE    05 VOLH 

 9.28    

 4 2129 VANDERROOST ANOUK         04 EA   

 9.66    

 5 1874 VAN NECK MARIE            04 EA   

 9.68    

 6 1274 DE PAEPE YINTHE           04 EA   

 10.42    

 

kogel SEN V +JUN Time :17:10 

Heat:1  

 1 2479 STEUR TYRA                98 HAC  

 11.66    

 2 1732 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         99 STAX 

 11.51    

 3 1752 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC 

 11.05    

 4 2529 ROSSAERT NICASINA         99 ACW  

 10.63    

 5 2127 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE           98 ZA   

 9.98    

 6 1981 VANDERMEULEN YELENA       96 ASVO 

 8.93    

 7 3703 DHONT VALERIE             79 DEIN 

 8.38    

 

kogel JUN V  Time :17:10 

Heat:1  

 1 9993 Snepvangers Bowien        01 NED  

 10.52    

 2 513 GEUNS LIEZE               00 AVT  

 9.36    

 3 688 DEPLOREZ JELKE            00 ZA   

 8.68    

 4 440 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        00 AZW  

 8.39    

 5 521 BERCKVENS ANAïS           01 ATAC 

 8.02    

 

60m CAD M  Time :14:38 

Heat:1  

 1 462 LO BIANCO JOSHUA          05 RFCL 

 7.45    

 2 1349 LECOCQ LAURENS            04 ACG  

 7.46    

 3 1494 DE VRIESE JARON           04 ASVO 

 7.55    

 4 582 MOTIEH CéDRIC             05 RFCL 

 7.62    

 5 587 CAMARA IBRAHIM            04 WS   

 7.64    

 6 471 BENOIS HENRI              04 CSF  

 7.70    

 7 9990 De Bruyn Tim              04 NED  

 7.77    



 8 1669 WUYTS SIEMEN              04 LYRA 

 7.89    

 

60m CAD M  Time :14:38 

Heat:2  

 1 1490 D'HOOGHE LENNERT          05 AVLO 

 7.76    

 2 268 FRANçOIS XAVIER           05 CABW 

 7.85    

 3 1331 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN         04 ASVO 

 7.88    

 4 1162 VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS     04 VS   

 7.90    

 5 364 DELVIN THIBAUT            04 CABW 

 7.97    

 6 1471 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER       04 KAAG 

 7.98    

 7 1232 VELGHE EMIEL              05 AVMO 

 8.09    

 

60m CAD M  Time :14:38 

Heat:3  

 1 1284 BOMBOLE MBENGA ALVIN      04 EA   

 7.79    

 2 1660 SCHELLIS REINOUT          04 EA   

 8.02    

 3 35 SABLON GUILLAUME          05 CRAC 

 8.04    

 4 916 ALMEY JORREN              04 DEIN 

 8.18    

 5 1682 JOCHEMS QUINTEN           04 ATAC 

 8.21    

 6 1201 DIDDENS JORNE             05 SPBO 

 8.37    

 7 889 VAN DEN ABBEEL BRENT      05 LAT  

 8.49    

 

60m CAD M  Time :14:38 

Heat:4  

 1 1681 JOCHEMS BASTIAAN          04 ATAC 

 8.18    

 2 446 NEVEUX ALIX               05 CRAC 

 8.36    

 3 1355 CREEMERS STAN             05 VAC  

 8.36    

 4 1050 DE FEYTER TYCHO           05 EA   

 8.44    

 5 1314 DE SCHEPPER TIBO          04 SPBO 

 8.57    

 6 248 FONTEYN MARTIN            05 CSDY 

 8.61    

  1907 VERBRAEKEL LORENZO        05 ZA    DIS   

    

 

60m CAD M  Time :14:38 

Heat:5  

 1 765 MAES MATIAS               05 STAX 

 8.31    

 2 1187 BARBIO MATISSE            05 KAAG 

 8.64    



 3 940 SPAEY PIETER              04 MACW 

 8.95    

 4 842 DE SMET JOONA             05 AZW  

 8.97    

 5 772 VAN WAERBEKE ALEXANDER    04 STAX 

 9.25    

 6 144 BARAKAT ADIL              05 CABW 

 9.39    

 

60m CAD M  Time :14:38 

Heat:6  

 1 9995 Werkman Erik-Jan          04 NED  

 7.84    

 2 1290 MIN LARS                  05 LYRA 

 8.50    

 3 1495 ROGGE DAAN                05 ASVO 

 9.03    

 4 1884 VANDEKERKHOVE THIBO       05 RAT  

 9.24    

  1374 NIJS NATHAN               04 AVLO  DNS   

    

 

60m SCH V  Time :14:52 

Heat:1  

 1 3826 HEYVAERT LUCA             02 LEBB 

 7.84    

 2 3939 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA         02 ACW  

 7.93    

 3 3665 SEGHERS EVY               03 OEH  

 7.96    

 4 3568 DE BLOCK VEERLE           03 ACW  

 7.99    

 5 3623 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       02 HAC  

 8.00    

 6 3577 SMET EMMA                 02 ACW  

 8.04    

 7 3267 PRAET JUSTINE             02 STAX 

 8.10    

 8 3823 BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE   02 MAC  

 8.24    

 

60m SCH V  Time :14:52 

Heat:2  

 1 3922 WAUTERS EMMA              03 DAC  

 8.14    

 2 3755 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          03 HAC  

 8.24    

 3 3897 UYTTERHOEVEN LISA         02 VAC  

 8.29    

 4 3094 NGANDU WA NGANDU DéBORAH  03 CSF  

 8.31    

 5 3717 WOUTERS MIRTHE            03 LYRA 

 8.37    

 6 3073 LESTIENNE LUCIE           02 USTA 

 8.44    

 7 3692 SAUTIER NORIANE           03 AZW  

 8.44    

 8 3076 FALL DIATOU               03 WS   

 8.44    

 

60m SCH V  Time :14:52 



Heat:3  

 1 3425 VAN DEN BREMT LORE        02 EA   

 8.34    

 2 3375 VERPLANCKE ALIX           03 MACW 

 8.35    

 3 3619 CHRISTIAENS STIEN         03 DEIN 

 8.44    

 4 2767 DELHAYE AURORE            03 ATC  

 8.48    

 5 2760 LENGELE EMMA              02 CABW 

 8.60    

 6 3661 SERVAES LAURA             02 RCG  

 8.64    

 7 3435 DE TROY NOA               03 STAX 

 8.66    

 8 3498 BRUGGEN SARA              02 ATLA 

 9.06    

 

60m SCH V  Time :14:52 

Heat:4  

 1 3432 SILVERANS JANE            03 EA   

 8.46    

 2 2789 BARY VIOLETTE             02 CRAC 

 8.56    

 3 4028 HALLAERT JETTE            03 HAC  

 8.65    

 4 3765 VANDERMEULEN RENéE        03 AZW  

 8.73    

 5 3966 DE BOITSELIER JANA        02 ACP  

 8.79    

 6 3071 TOURE SAMIRA              03 CRAC 

 8.83    

 7 3580 CAERS AMELIE              02 LYRA 

 8.88    

 8 3859 MALFLIET LINE             03 VOLH 

 9.00    

 

60m SCH V  Time :14:52 

Heat:5  

 1 3360 HENNEQUIN JULIETTE        03 HCO  

 8.32    

 2 2744 FRANS EMMA                03 SPA  

 9.00    

 3 3804 D'HONDT CINDY             02 LEBB 

 9.22    

 4 3815 VAN LATHEM ANKE           02 ACP  

 9.32    

 5 2560 SABLON CASSANDRA          03 CRAC 

 9.34    

 6 3472 PROOST ELLEN              02 ACP  

 9.36    

 7 3611 SEMINCK ALESSANDRA        02 EA   

 9.53    

 

60m SCH V  Time :14:52 

Heat:6  

 1 2604 VANDENBERG ELSA           03 CSF  

 9.14    

 2 3434 VAN DEN BREMT FIEN        02 EA   

 9.24    



 3 3110 HAUTENAUVE LINE           03 CRAC 

 9.37    

 4 9983 Orligane Manteau          03 BUST 

 9.50    

 5 2603 THOMSON ESTHER            03 CSF  

 9.78    

 6 2641 BARAKAT DOUNIA            02 CABW 

 10.76    

  3315 GOTELAERE MARGOT          03 FLAC  DIS   

    

 

ver CAD M  Time :16:16 

Heat:1  

 1 1491 VERNIERS MAXIM            05 AVLO 

 5.96    

 2 1165 OTTEN STAN                04 ATAC 

 5.90    

 3 9996 RIJKHALS JEFFREY          05 NED  

 5.74    

 4 1438 D'HAESE LUCA              04 ACP  

 5.59    

 5 1162 VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS     04 VS   

 5.27    

 6 1174 BERCKVENS VIKTOR          05 ATAC 

 5.10    

 7 758 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN      04 BVAC 

 5.07    

 8 1490 D'HOOGHE LENNERT          05 AVLO 

 5.05    

 9 916 ALMEY JORREN              04 DEIN 

 4.90    

 10 255 IVENS FILIP               04 RESC 

 4.78    

 11 765 MAES MATIAS               05 STAX 

 4.66    

 12 248 FONTEYN MARTIN            05 CSDY 

 4.52    

 13 842 DE SMET JOONA             05 AZW  

 4.51    

 14 1290 MIN LARS                  05 LYRA 

 4.28    

 15 1681 JOCHEMS BASTIAAN          04 ATAC 

 3.99    

 16 928 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN      05 AVKA 

 3.99    

 

60m SCH M  Time :17:18 

Heat:1  

 1 2976 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE         02 KAAG 

 7.21    

 2 3202 EVRARD BENJAMIN           02 KAAG 

 7.31    

 3 2788 COENE LARS                02 KAAG 

 7.36    

 4 3260 VERMEULEN RENDEL          03 MACW 

 7.36    

 5 3493 BEX FERHAN                03 LOOI 

 7.37    

 6 3524 SIMAR MATTHIEU            02 DAC  

 7.38    



 7 2758 VANDAMME ZENO             03 STAX 

 7.58    

 8 3324 ENGELBORGHS JORRIT        03 ADD  

 7.81    

 

60m SCH M  Time :17:18 

Heat:2  

 1 2317 THIRY LILLIAN             02 OSGA 

 7.41    

 2 3020 VELDEMAN JARNE            02 RCG  

 7.48    

 3 2352 KRAEYE TOM                02 USTA 

 7.49    

 4 2620 SESHIE ESPOIR DARRYL°     02 CRAC 

 7.50    

 5 2936 VAN DE WALLE MATHIS       02 DEIN 

 7.55    

 6 2872 COPPENOLLE VIKTOR         02 DEIN 

 7.65    

 7 3443 ROS XANDER                02 KAAG 

 7.67    

 8 3460 SERRé RUBEN               02 DAC  

 7.71    

 

60m SCH M  Time :17:18 

Heat:3  

 1 2878 DE REYS JONATHAN          02 AVKA 

 7.62    

 2 3288 VINCK SYMEN               03 AVLO 

 7.64    

 3 3247 DIELEMAN NOA              03 AVLO 

 7.64    

 4 3483 BEVERS YOSHI              02 BVAC 

 7.73    

 5 2911 DHONT ARNE                02 DEIN 

 7.81    

 6 2777 STEVENS BRECHT            03 RCG  

 7.84    

 7 3448 BOELAERT NICK             03 DAC  

 8.09    

 

60m SCH M  Time :17:18 

Heat:4  

 1 2553 TAGHRET BADR              03 RCAS 

 7.86    

 2 2783 DE KUYPER ARNO            03 DCLA 

 7.95    

 3 3392 COPPENS WILLIAM           03 VAC  

 7.97    

 4 3216 VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON      02 DEIN 

 7.99    

 5 3228 DE SMEDT RENS             02 ATAC 

 8.03    

 6 2436 CHEKEM RAMSES             03 RESC 

 8.11    

 7 2826 DE PRINS MICHAëL          02 RAM  

 8.21    

 

60m SCH M  Time :17:18 

Heat:5  



 1 2646 BOULAHRIR MOURAD          02 CSF  

 7.70    

 2 3637 PANARISI IMRAN            03 VAC  

 7.77    

 3 2654 GIERCZAK Adam             02 RCB  

 8.04    

 4 2422 PEREIRA NOAH              02 CSF  

 8.11    

 5 3201 HAMERYCK SENNE            03 AVLO 

 8.17    

 6 3646 Eliwo Samuel              03 EA   

 8.43    

  2986 VAN GREMBERGEN AICO       03 LEBB  DIS   

    

 

60m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:1  

 1 2393 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG 

 7.59    

 2 1881 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG 

 7.73    

 3 784 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO 

 7.75    

 4 1803 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA 

 7.81    

 5 2529 ROSSAERT NICASINA         99 ACW  

 7.94    

 6 586 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW  

 7.96    

 7 2018 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME 

 7.99    

 8 1990 BOUTENS AMBER             99 VS   

 8.07    

 

60m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:2  

 1 2420 GAYE KINé                 98 RCG  

 7.85    

 2 2443 HUGAERTS INE              95 DUFF 

 7.99    

 3 1752 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC 

 8.00    

 4 741 KEGELS MARGOT             01 VAC  

 8.06    

 5 3708 DE CORTE LYNN             80 OB   

 8.12    

 6 489 VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE  01 OB   

 8.23    

 7 1556 LAMMENS LISA              98 ACME 

 8.35    

  1554 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  DNF   

    

 

60m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:3  

 1 2136 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ASVO 

 8.26    

 2 614 STEENMANS JITSE           00 LYRA 

 8.27    

 3 2348 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 ACW  

 8.34    



 4 2212 BOGAERT ANNELIES          95 KAAG 

 8.35    

 5 75 LOBET EMMA                00 CSF  

 8.44    

 6 1271 DELAHAUT KATYA            99 SER  

 8.47    

 7 223 BROZE EMMA                00 RIWA 

 8.47    

 8 290 BOSMANS CéLIA             01 WS   

 8.85    

 

60m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:4  

 1 1380 CALLEBAUT ANGE-VICTORIA   99 WS   

 8.35    

 2 1622 LOOBUYCK ANNE             99 HALE 

 8.44    

 3 745 THOMAS LOTTE              00 OB   

 8.48    

 4 532 HIEL EMMA                 01 LEBB 

 8.48    

 5 1660 BEELAERTS NIKITA          98 SPBO 

 8.75    

 6 2127 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE           98 ZA   

 8.81    

 7 1726 SILVERANS SARA            96 EA   

 8.83    

 8 867 LUYTEN JULIE              01 ACBR 

 8.86    

 

60m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:5  

 1 9980 Van De Poel Dorien        83 NED  

 8.67    

 2 9975 Visser Janneke            82 NED  

 8.69    

 3 535 UYTTERSPROT EMMA          01 LEBB 

 8.75    

 4 697 DEWITTE SARA              01 ASVO 

 8.86    

 5 1239 WATTEYNE MANON            95 RIWA 

 8.94    

 6 575 BRUGGEMAN NELISSEN ALBA   01 DCLA 

 9.02    

 7 1709 LIEVENS CHLOë             99 EA   

 9.13    

 

60m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:6  

 1 522 DE BAERE FIEN             01 ATAC 

 8.61    

 2 1128 LIVYNS CAMILLE            99 CSF  

 8.66    

 3 1712 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         92 VMOL 

 9.23    

 4 3913 PHARAZYN ANNE             79 ACME 

 9.27    

 5 2500 VANDEN EYNDEN SOFIE       97 LOND 

 9.28    

 6 195 BAOUGZI HAFSA             01 CRAC 

 9.64    



 

kogel CAD V  Time :17:18 

Heat:1  

 1 1922 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE   04 RCT  

 12.97    

 2 1898 DE TAEYE LORE             04 RCT  

 10.70    

 3 2182 KONNEH BENDU              04 BVAC 

 10.45    

 4 1040 VERKOYEN APRILL           05 SACN 

 10.15    

 5 568 GOOSSENS EMMA             05 SPA  

 9.95    

 6 1744 VANDENBROUCKE JADE        04 DAC  

 9.88    

 7 1294 BAETEN KAYLEIGH           05 RIEM 

 9.08    

 8 1562 DE LANDSHEERE EMMA        05 RCG  

 8.92    

 9 1680 VAN EYNDE LENI            05 LYRA 

 8.86    

 10 1928 OKUSOLUBO TINU            04 ACDL 

 8.83    

 11 1424 DECLERCK LOTTE            04 HAC  

 8.65    

 12 1433 FLEERACKERS BRITT         05 AVZK 

 8.65    

 13 1519 BASTIL MARGAUX            05 ASVO 

 8.32    

 14 526 DE SCHRYVER ZHORA         05 USTA 

 8.04    

 15 9984 Kimwanga Benedicte        05 NED  

 7.98    

 16 1699 DE STERCKE FLORE          05 ASVO 

 7.75    

 17 160 FRANS VALENTINE           05 SPA  

 7.38    

 18 1719 MOERMAN FENNE             05 AZW  

 7.32    

 19 1506 MIN LENA                  05 LYRA 

 7.30    

 20 9985 Boomaerts Anouk           05 NED  

 7.23    

 21 1142 LEROY LOTTE               04 RCG  

 7.23    

 22 1462 DE VRIES SAM              05 LYRA 

 7.16    

 23 9987 vermeiren Indy            04 NED  

 7.10    

 24 1368 VAN HOOF SAAR             05 VS   

 6.06    

 25 445 COUNET MARGAUX            05 SPA  

 5.71    

  2181 LEEUWERCK AMBER           05 FLAC  NM   

    

 

kogel SCH V  Time :17:18 

Heat:1  

 1 3535 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         03 AVKA 

 13.25    



 2 3528 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       02 ATAC 

 12.38    

 3 3749 VANDEWALLE FEBE           03 ASVO 

 10.74    

 4 3962 REWEGHS STEFKA            03 DAC  

 10.38    

 5 3315 GOTELAERE MARGOT          03 FLAC 

 9.93    

 6 3731 HUYGENS CLOé              03 VAC  

 8.18    

 7 9991 Van Opstal Aniek          03 NED  

 7.53    

 8 3611 SEMINCK ALESSANDRA        02 EA   

 7.45    

 9 2744 FRANS EMMA                03 SPA  

 6.94    

 10 2641 BARAKAT DOUNIA            02 CABW 

 6.40    

 

60m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:1  

 1 2016 KALMEN ADAM               98 RESC 

 6.98    

 2 1457 BRUNIN CLéMENT            96 USBW 

 7.03    

 3 3136 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH  

 7.04    

 4 274 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 RIWA 

 7.12    

 5 3384 ROSSAERT MICHAëL          95 ACW  

 7.13    

 6 770 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW 

 7.26    

 7 3258 CHERLET WOUT              99 RCG  

 7.28    

 8 84 BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN       01 CRAC 

 7.30    

 

60m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:2  

 1 2822 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA 

 7.32    

 2 2732 GOOSSENS YANNICK          97 HAMM 

 7.34    

 3 3499 MERCKAERT JORDI           97 ACG  

 7.37    

 4 1002 ANNYS JASPER              00 OB   

 7.37    

 5 1217 SECCI DIEGO               99 SER  

 7.48    

 6 2402 COPPIETERS KASPER         97 EA   

 7.53    

 7 2401 JACOBS SVEN               97 EA   

 7.59    

  9982 Rive Charlie              99 NED   DIS   

    

 

60m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:3  

 1 1947 CARPENITO PAOLO           99 RCB  

 7.44    



 2 3338 FELIS MARTEN              97 VAC  

 7.45    

 3 6530 DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE      78 ASVO 

 7.48    

 4 718 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES   01 ASVO 

 7.50    

 5 3309 DEPOORTER REGOLINO        91 EA   

 7.55    

 6 597 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC 

 7.63    

 7 1759 FIEVET THEO°              94 RCB  

 7.68    

 8 2903 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM         94 ASVO 

 7.72    

 

60m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:4  

 1 2740 VAN INGELGEM THOMAS       84 LEBB 

 7.63    

 2 830 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN         01 LEBB 

 7.69    

 3 9978 Wyrzykowski Aurelien      79 FRA  

 7.75    

 4 2904 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT       98 ASVO 

 7.83    

 5 1724 DESSART THIBAULT          98 CSF  

 7.84    

 6 251 TAVARD LOUIS              00 WS   

 7.95    

 7 807 ITOTOH MARVELLOUS         00 BVAC 

 8.13    

  6651 LALAMI MOULAY LAMINE*     79 ACME  DNS   

    

 

60m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:5  

 1 1419 VAN WYMERSCH MOONS SELIM  99 WS   

 7.59    

 2 582 VANDE MOORTELE JORN       00 LEBB 

 7.92    

 3 6363 HERREGODTS YVES           70 VITA 

 8.07    

 4 1568 AZZOUZ SOUHAIB            98 RIWA 

 8.15    

 5 2316 DE ROECK GLEN             95 LOOI 

 8.16    

 6 2410 VERBEKE PIETER            97 STAX 

 8.18    

  5752 DE SMEDT SERGE            73 ATAC  DNS   

    

 

60m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:6  

 1 631 DE MEYER ARJEN            00 ZA   

 8.12    

 2 2428 AERTS BRAM                87 ATAC 

 8.13    

 3 5375 TEUGELS GEERT             74 PEGA 

 8.14    

 4 7090 HEYLEN RONALD             62 BRAB 

 8.17    



 5 5408 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW  

 8.35    

 6 6794 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM       71 ZWAT 

 8.38    

 7 5252 CNEUT PETER               72 AVR  

 8.49    

 

60m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :16:16 

Heat:7  

 1 559 NACHTERGAELE KENNETH      00 EA   

 7.80    

 2 3464 HUYGH JENS                95 DAC  

 7.85    

 3 4280 JEANMOTTE DANIEL          56 OSGA 

 8.39    

 4 4609 DUQUESNE JACQUES          62 ACLO 

 8.75    

 5 9976 Van Den Wijngaard Wim     58 NED  

 8.91    

 6 7405 GOEFFERS FREDDY           52 EA   

 9.68    

  7263 DE JAEGER-BRAET LUC       57 RIEM  DIS   

    

  9997 Hashemi Hossein           97 NA    DIS   

    

 

polsstok Ca Sc Ju Se Ma M en V    Time :18:57 

Heat:1  

 1 1217 SECCI DIEGO               99 SER  

 4.80    

 2 1573 NOLF MAXIME               97 RIWA 

 4.70    

 3 1229 GOBIN GUILLAUME           99 SER  

 4.30    

 4 2410 ORY GILLES                02 ATC  

 4.30    

 5 99 PINTE ALEXANDRE           04 SER  

 4.20    

 6 2976 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE         02 KAAG 

 4.10    

 7 1061 VISSERS MELANIE           98 ATC  

 4.10    

 8 2376 BRACK LANDER              96 EA   

 4.10    

 9 2302 REIP MARTIN               03 HF   

 4.00    

 10 9979 Wijnmaalen Marijke        98 NED  

 4.00    

 11 424 VEKEMANS ELIEN            01 DCLA 

 3.90    

 12 3202 EVRARD BENJAMIN           02 KAAG 

 3.90    

 13 1654 DROSSART PIERROT          99 USTA 

 3.90    

 14 549 INGELAERE JARNI           00 DEIN 

 3.70    

 15 464 CHERLET JOOST             01 KAAG 

 3.70    

 15 2221 PIRONET ODYSSéAS          02 ATC  

 3.70    



 15 2409 AMICO TOM                 02 ATC  

 3.70    

 18 142 FRANCOIS SIMON            01 CSDY 

 3.70    

 19 1196 PRIEM VICTOR              04 AVR  

 3.30    

  1060 DE VOCHT ELIEN            95 ATC   NM   

    

 

ver SCH V  Time :18:10 

Heat:1  

 1 3580 CAERS AMELIE              02 LYRA 

 5.49    

 2 3623 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       02 HAC  

 5.47    

 3 3519 DE TROYER MARIE           03 VS   

 5.40    

 4 3559 DENOLF NINA               02 VS   

 5.35    

 5 3823 BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE   02 MAC  

 5.30    

 6 3267 PRAET JUSTINE             02 STAX 

 5.26    

 7 3755 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          03 HAC  

 5.24    

 8 3619 CHRISTIAENS STIEN         03 DEIN 

 5.17    

 9 2825 GILSON LUCIE              03 RFCL 

 5.10    

 10 3922 WAUTERS EMMA              03 DAC  

 5.05    

 11 2952 SCLAVONT YSOLDE           02 CABW 

 4.92    

 12 3717 WOUTERS MIRTHE            03 LYRA 

 4.92    

 13 3962 REWEGHS STEFKA            03 DAC  

 4.88    

 14 3265 DE LILLE MARIE            02 STAX 

 4.84    

 15 2760 LENGELE EMMA              02 CABW 

 4.83    

 16 3661 SERVAES LAURA             02 RCG  

 4.74    

 17 4028 HALLAERT JETTE            03 HAC  

 4.63    

 18 3507 LEJON HELENE              02 SPBO 

 4.61    

 19 3731 HUYGENS CLOé              03 VAC  

 4.40    

 20 3637 DE SCHEPPER KATO          03 ASVO 

 4.40    

 21 9991 Van Opstal Aniek          03 NED  

 4.30    

 22 3435 DE TROY NOA               03 STAX 

 4.29    

 23 2767 DELHAYE AURORE            03 ATC  

 4.28    

 24 9992 Mertens Tessa             03 NED  

 4.25    

 25 3859 MALFLIET LINE             03 VOLH 

 4.24    



 

ver JUN V +JUN Time :18:10 

Heat:1  

 1 603 ALGOET BRITT              01 HCO  

 5.64    

 2 614 STEENMANS JITSE           00 LYRA 

 5.37    

 3 562 HOOBERGS FENNE            01 LOOI 

 4.97    

 4 522 DE BAERE FIEN             01 ATAC 

 4.86    

 5 867 LUYTEN JULIE              01 ACBR 

 4.67    

 

ver SEN V  Time :18:10 

Heat:1  

 1 1803 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA 

 5.65    

 2 1730 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 STAX 

 5.44    

 3 2106 BAUWENS LORE              97 RIEM 

 4.84    

 4 1844 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 LEBB 

 4.80    

 5 1622 LOOBUYCK ANNE             99 HALE 

 4.36    

 

1000m CAD V  Time :16:41 

Heat:1  

 1 1363 LIBBERECHT LISA           04 ACG  

 3:12.04    

 2 1175 LOOS JINTHE               05 HAMM 

 3:13.58    

 3 437 DIRICQ HéLOISE            04 USTA 

 3:16.34    

 4 19 LECOEUCHE IONELA          04 JSMC 

 3:17.79    

 5 9985 Boomaerts Anouk           05 NED  

 3:23.22    

 6 1829 BAEKE LINA                05 RIEM 

 3:26.94    

 7 1230 LUMBEECK LIESE            04 BVAC 

 3:33.52    

 8 756 MEKONNEN LUNA             05 CSF  

 3:34.90    

 9 581 DE BROUWER JOSEPHINE      05 CSF  

 3:42.20    

 10 1743 DE WEGHE BRITT            05 DAC  

 3:45.18    

 11 1792 D'HONDT EMILY             05 RAT  

 3:49.57    

 12 1737 VEREERTBRUGGHEN NORAH     05 DAC  

 3:57.32    

 13 656 IKAZBAN LOU-MAISSANE      05 CSF  

 3:58.28    

 14 625 ANKAYE MAIDY              05 CSF  

 3:59.77    

  1680 VAN EYNDE LENI            05 LYRA  DNS   

    

 

hoog Ca Sc Ju Se M  Time :18:10 



Heat:1  

 1 2557 LOHOUES NATHAN            02 CRAC 

 1.91    

 2 1185 VAN AERDE VIKTOR          04 KAAG 

 1.84    

 3 2878 VANHELLEMONT KOBE         99 RCT  

 1.81    

 4 1088 DELAERE TIBE              05 HAC  

 1.76    

 5 2936 VAN DE WALLE MATHIS       02 DEIN 

 1.76    

 6 2553 TAGHRET BADR              03 RCAS 

 1.76    

 7 2872 COPPENOLLE VIKTOR         02 DEIN 

 1.71    

 8 324 BARRY GADIRI              04 CRAC 

 1.71    

 9 3288 VINCK SYMEN               03 AVLO 

 1.71    

 10 1201 DIDDENS JORNE             05 SPBO 

 1.66    

 11 758 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN      04 BVAC 

 1.66    

 12 1174 BERCKVENS VIKTOR          05 ATAC 

 1.61    

 12 9989 Moelands Daan             04 NED  

 1.61    

 12 1682 JOCHEMS QUINTEN           04 ATAC 

 1.61    

 15 9996 Rijkhals Jeffrey          05 NED  

 1.51    

 15 35 SABLON GUILLAUME          05 CRAC 

 1.51    

 17 364 DELVIN THIBAUT            04 CABW 

 1.51    

 17 1005 ANCKAERT WOUTER           04 AVR  

 1.51    

 17 268 FRANçOIS XAVIER           05 CABW 

 1.51    

 17 928 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN      05 AVKA 

 1.51    

 17 9973 Hillemans Mels            03 NED  

 1.51    

 22 3591 LAGAEYSSE NATHAN          03 RAT  

 1.41    

 23 2578 NADRIN BENJAMIN           03 SPA  

 1.41    

 23 113 DROOGHAAG TOM             04 SPA  

 1.41    

  9986 Hillemans Finn            05 NED   NM   

    

  248 FONTEYN MARTIN            05 CSDY  NM   

    

  114 MELOTTE UGO               05 SPA   NM   

    

  1884 VANDEKERKHOVE THIBO       05 RAT   NM   

    

 

kogel JUN M  Time :17:53 

Heat:1  



 1 455 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS          01 STAX 

 12.21    

 

kogel SEN M  Time :17:53 

Heat:1  

 1 2630 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 AVKA 

 17.41    

 2 3458 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           98 ZA   

 13.50    

 3 4734 DE GEYTER OLIVIER         73 JSMC 

 13.15    

 4 1389 MONTILLA DIMITRI          98 RESC 

 12.84    

 5 3221 VERCAMMEN STIJN           94 HAMM 

 12.65    

 6 7402 DE ZUTTER JOHNY           79 RIEM 

 11.81    

 7 6651 LALAMI MOULAY LAMINE*     79 ACME 

 11.56    

 8 7316 DE ZUTTER RICKY           81 RIEM 

 11.35    

 9 6290 MORRET MICHAEL            69 LEBB 

 10.54    

 10 7105 STEYAERT OLIVIER          83 RIEM 

 9.79    

 11 5336 CHERLET MARC              68 KAAG 

 9.44    

 12 2727 LE COMPTE BEAU            98 ASVO 

 9.05    

 13 5821 VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN      66 LEBB 

 8.92    

 14 6611 WILLEMS WIM               64 RCG  

 8.59    

 15 5408 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW  

 6.52    

 

1000m CAD M  Time :17:34 

Heat:1  

 1 19 DELBECQUE THIBAUT         04 JSMC 

 2:53.67    

 2 1684 GELAUDE THIJS             04 AVMO 

 2:54.17    

 3 1311 GEVAERT TRISTAN           04 HAC  

 2:57.79    

 4 985 WILDEMEERSCH BRIEK        04 OB   

 2:58.25    

 5 17 TURPYN EDGARD             04 JSMC 

 2:59.59    

 6 1087 SIMOENS VICTOR            04 HAC  

 2:59.63    

 7 1332 MARTENS ROBBE             04 ASVO 

 3:01.68    

 8 940 SPAEY PIETER              04 MACW 

 3:25.08    

 9 281 LEVASSEUR ELOUAN          05 CSF  

 3:28.59    

 

1000m SCH V  Time :17:34 

Heat:1  

 1 2534 MIEVIS ELISE              03 WACO 

 3:14.44    



 2 2571 ARNOULD CHARLINE          03 WACO 

 3:15.21    

 3 2598 GEREBTZOFF ALICE          02 CSF  

 3:24.87    

 4 3802 DECLERCQ MANON            03 RAT  

 3:33.43    

 5 9992 Mertens Tessa             03 NED  

 3:40.01    

 6 2912 L'MOUDDEN LINA            03 CSF  

 3:50.24    

 

1000m SCH M  Time :17:34 

Heat:1  

 1 2833 SOETENS BRENT             02 LAT  

 2:39.98    

 2 2308 PAQUOT QUENTIN            02 WACO 

 2:41.72    

 3 2917 VAN LERSBERGHE AARON      03 OB   

 2:42.19    

 4 2999 VAN HERREWEGE THIMON      02 RIEM 

 2:44.11    

 5 3068 BETTENS VICTOR            03 EA   

 2:44.14    

 6 3382 BAEKE RUNE                03 RIEM 

 2:45.64    

 7 2169 BERTRAND DIMITRI          02 SER  

 2:47.23    

 8 2521 HECQUET LILIAN            03 OSGA 

 2:47.42    

 9 3228 DE SMEDT RENS             02 ATAC 

 2:48.28    

 10 3525 DELPLACE KYRAN            03 DAC  

 2:48.91    

 11 2773 BRUYNS TIJS               03 ACHL 

 2:52.55    

 12 2974 WAUTERS JONAS             02 ACP  

 2:53.42    

 13 3067 DE RUBBEL YORBEN          03 RIEM 

 2:53.46    

 14 3074 VAN KERCKHOVE WILLIAM     03 VS   

 2:59.83    

 15 3246 DE WILDE LUCAS            03 AVLO 

 3:01.62    

 16 3591 LAGAEYSSE NATHAN          03 RAT  

 3:23.39    

 

1000m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :17:34 

Heat:1  

 1 1761 BALCAEN SARINA            93 RIEM 

 3:06.91    

 2 682 DEPOPPE BRONTY            01 ASVO 

 3:07.09    

 3 9971 Grutters Ingrid           74 NED  

 3:07.29    

 4 404 GOOSSENS LORE             01 AVR  

 3:14.42    

 5 4346 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE     83 LEBB 

 3:21.07    

 6 3766 DE RYCKE NADIA            72 RIEM 

 3:22.55    



 7 3833 DREESEN SALLY             74 ATLA 

 3:23.10    

 8 4051 LUYCKX TILLY              76 ABES 

 3:25.95    

 9 2449 WILLAERT MELISSA          98 AVLO 

 3:30.47    

 10 906 DEMETS JUDITH             01 KAAG 

 3:38.07    

 11 4347 VAN CUTSEM LINDE          69 DAC  

 3:42.82    

 12 3507 DUVIVIER CHANTAL          58 STAX 

 3:54.99   BR W60 

  521 BERCKVENS ANAïS           01 ATAC  DNF   

    

 

1000m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :17:42 

Heat:1  

 1 1523 WILLOCQ FLORIAN           99 OSGA 

 2:31.47    

 2 1368 JACQUEMIN JULIAN          99 WACO 

 2:32.42    

 3 3097 STROOBANTS JORI           89 VITA 

 2:35.73    

 4 1231 JORIS NICOLAS             99 WACO 

 2:36.87    

 5 1568 AZZOUZ SOUHAIB            98 RIWA 

 2:37.53    

 6 159 PAQUE ANTOINE             00 SER  

 2:43.48    

 7 5409 DESCHODT BERT             81 AZW  

 2:44.03    

 8 1724 DESSART THIBAULT          98 CSF  

 2:44.27    

 9 6055 BLEYAERT BART             78 RCG  

 2:47.31    

 10 4493 BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER         73 ACLO 

 2:49.17    

 11 6523 JACQUEMYN KRISTOF         71 RCG  

 2:50.31    

 12 9972 Muller Andreas            64 GER  

 2:52.51    

 

1000m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :17:42 

Heat:2  

 1 8 SWIERKOWSKI LOUIS         01 RIWA 

 2:48.65    

 2 5343 VAN BELLEGHEM BENNIE      73 RCG  

 2:53.70    

 3 4040 BOUGHRAD MOHAMED          80 CSF  

 2:54.03    

 4 7005 FILLéE RONNY              71 AVT  

 2:57.31    

 5 3291 VERSTRAETEN JORDI         97 RCG  

 2:58.62    

 6 6889 VRANKEN WIM               68 BVAC 

 2:59.62    

 7 6470 BUELINCKX YVES            72 OEH  

 2:59.87    

 8 5924 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM       76 VS   

 3:00.12    



 9 6952 DEPUYDT PATRICK           64 ZA   

 3:00.13    

 10 4313 EERTMANS NICOLAS          71 CSDY 

 3:01.72    

 11 7161 DELPLACE ALAIN            71 DAC  

 3:02.46    

  9970 Smeets Hans               47 NED   DNF   

    

 

1000m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :17:42 

Heat:3  

 1 328 MATCHIKH MONIR AYOUB      01 CSF  

 2:56.32    

 2 6739 DEGRAEVE KRIS             70 MACW 

 3:00.36    

 3 3464 HUYGH JENS                95 DAC  

 3:10.11    

 4 7091 TALLIEU GINO              70 AVR  

 3:12.38    

 5 5254 VERMOTE DIDIER            75 AVR  

 3:12.83    

 6 5847 VAN HERREWEGE NOëL        58 RIEM 

 3:13.68    

 7 3492 LAUREYS TOM               96 KAAG 

 3:14.07    

 8 6954 PIETERS LIEVEN            68 MACW 

 3:19.33    

 9 3552 DE WILDE NIELS - 21       99 ACME 

 3:23.49    

 10 6341 BRAEMS PATRICK            59 AZW  

 3:49.25    

 11 7382 DEMETS PAUL               66 KAAG 

 4:04.46    

 

ver JUN M  Time :20:01 

Heat:1  

 1 597 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC 

 6.18    

 2 830 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN         01 LEBB 

 5.83    

 3 582 VANDE MOORTELE JORN       00 LEBB 

 5.46    

 

ver SEN M +JUN Time :20:01 

Heat:1  

 1 1389 MONTILLA DIMITRI          98 RESC 

 6.77    

 2 3258 CHERLET WOUT              99 RCG  

 6.46    

 3 1419 VAN WYMERSCH MOONS SELIM  99 WS   

 6.02    

 4 2428 AERTS BRAM                87 ATAC 

 5.71    

 5 5408 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72 AZW  

 4.49    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:1  

 1 502 BOTTY GYLLIANE            04 SER  

 40.49    



 2 1088 DAVIDS MAITHE             05 AVT  

 40.61    

 3 244 LAMBERT KYLIE             04 CABW 

 40.95    

 4 1412 LAUREYS ZOë               05 DUFF 

 41.56    

 5 1701 VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT       04 ASVO 

 42.80    

 6 1091 LOUAGIE LORE              04 AVR  

 43.59    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:2  

 1 1391 DIOUF LOUISE              04 KAAG 

 43.02    

 2 1768 ANYANWU VALENTINE         04 ACG  

 43.83    

 3 1566 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE        05 RCG  

 44.71    

 4 1987 SAKWE NAOMI               05 RCG  

 44.97    

 5 1192 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         04 ACW  

 46.35    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:3  

 1 1309 HEYVAERT ELLA             05 LEBB 

 43.94    

 2 1395 VAN DAMME INE             05 LEBB 

 44.13    

 3 1836 KERSEMANS JELKE           04 SPBO 

 44.97    

 4 1293 VERMEULEN NELE            05 ACW  

 45.74    

 5 1154 WILLEKENS ASTER           05 AVT  

 47.30    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:4  

 1 1643 DEVICHE LORE              04 ACP  

 45.43    

 2 1558 DEVLAMYNCK LAURE          04 RIEM 

 45.62    

 3 568 GOOSSENS EMMA             05 SPA  

 45.71    

 4 205 GODEAU ELEA               05 ACLO 

 45.85    

 5 336 CORNE LOUISE              04 SPA  

 46.37    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:5  

 1 1699 DE STERCKE FLORE          05 ASVO 

 45.00    

 2 633 NEVEUX LARA               04 CRAC 

 45.18    

 3 1833 HEYVAERT NONA             05 LEBB 

 45.40    

 4 447 LOUIS NOA                 04 SPA  

 47.01    



 5 644 JUSNIAUX LOLA             04 CRAC 

 49.91    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:6  

 1 1301 TEMMERMAN MARGAUX         04 RIEM 

 44.97    

 2 1423 VAN AERSCHOT RIET         05 SPBO 

 45.25    

 3 1270 GEERARDYN MARIE           05 ACW  

 46.04    

 4 1013 PRAET AXELLE              04 STAX 

 46.51    

 5 1040 VERKOYEN APRILL           05 SACN 

 46.64    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:7  

 1 1178 BUYCK AMELIE              05 HAMM 

 45.43    

 2 367 ROUFART LOUISE            05 CABW 

 46.70    

 3 1142 LEROY LOTTE               04 RCG  

 46.85    

 4 1174 ROBBERECHT HANNE          05 HAMM 

 47.78    

 5 575 GERVY AGLAé               05 CABW 

 48.04    

 6 2040 HORREVORST NOOR           04 ABES 

 50.35    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:8  

 1 1777 DE TROYER LISA            04 ACDL 

 47.49    

 2 160 FRANS VALENTINE           05 SPA  

 47.98    

 3 1568 VERBERCKMOES MAUD         05 RCG  

 48.17    

 4 1368 VAN HOOF SAAR             05 VS   

 48.65    

 5 445 COUNET MARGAUX            05 SPA  

 51.95    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:9  

 1 1719 MOERMAN FENNE             05 AZW  

 48.27    

 2 9985 Boomaerts Anouk           05 NED  

 50.25    

 3 526 DE SCHRYVER ZHORA         05 USTA 

 51.11    

 4 1429 LAVENS SOPHIE             04 VS   

 51.38    

 5 9988 Van Ostayen Tess          04 NED  

 52.11    

 

300m CAD V  Time :18:14 

Heat:10  

 1 664 FRANCOIS EVA              04 OSGA 

 44.95    



 2 170 GOMEZ LéA                 05 HF   

 46.68    

 3 1290 DE BACKER LIZA            04 ACG  

 47.36    

 4 19 LECOEUCHE IONELA          04 JSMC 

 48.61    

 5 1567 VERBERCKMOES AUKJE        05 RCG  

 51.26    

 6 354 ZADLO LEA                 05 CRAC 

 55.17    

 

kogel 5kg SCH jongens  Time :18:17 

Heat:1  

 1 2753 DAS JOBBE                 03 STAX 

 12.68    

 2 3035 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS      03 VS   

 12.62    

  814 COENE THOR                04 KAAG  NM   

    

 

300m CAD M  Time :18:57 

Heat:1  

 1 1169 VERBELEN MAURO            04 VS   

 37.36    

 2 1494 DE VRIESE JARON           04 ASVO 

 37.88    

 3 1240 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN      04 ACW  

 38.28    

 4 1669 WUYTS SIEMEN              04 LYRA 

 38.31    

  462 LO BIANCO JOSHUA          05 RFCL  DNS   

    

 

300m CAD M  Time :18:57 

Heat:2  

 1 19 DELBECQUE THIBAUT         04 JSMC 

 38.52    

 2 1331 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN         04 ASVO 

 39.67    

 3 1490 D'HOOGHE LENNERT          05 AVLO 

 39.90    

 4 1204 VAN RENTERGHEM BERT       04 EA   

 40.08    

 5 1491 VERNIERS MAXIM            05 AVLO 

 40.38    

 

300m CAD M  Time :18:57 

Heat:3  

 1 1165 OTTEN STAN                04 ATAC 

 39.28    

 2 1707 DE CRAENE ALEXANDER       04 OB   

 39.33    

 3 1305 HEERSMINK THOMAS          05 DEIN 

 40.05    

 4 587 CAMARA IBRAHIM            04 WS   

 41.22    

 5 1154 VAN SINAY XANDER          04 VS   

 42.00    

 

300m CAD M  Time :18:57 

Heat:4  



 1 35 SABLON GUILLAUME          05 CRAC 

 40.83    

 2 1021 VAN HOUCKE SVERRE         04 SPBO 

 41.12    

 3 507 PAQUOT JORIS              04 RCB  

 41.63    

 4 1174 BERCKVENS VIKTOR          05 ATAC 

 42.77    

 5 1005 ANCKAERT WOUTER           04 AVR  

 43.46    

 

300m CAD M  Time :18:57 

Heat:5  

 1 1135 THIJS WOUT                04 ATLA 

 42.19    

 2 1160 VAN HOOF WOUT             04 VS   

 42.97    

 3 1201 DIDDENS JORNE             05 SPBO 

 43.36    

 4 1050 DE FEYTER TYCHO           05 EA   

 45.18    

 5 1475 DEPLOREZ TIM              05 ZA   

 46.03    

 

300m CAD M  Time :18:57 

Heat:6  

 1 268 FRANçOIS XAVIER           05 CABW 

 40.86    

 2 364 DELVIN THIBAUT            04 CABW 

 41.45    

 3 446 NEVEUX ALIX               05 CRAC 

 44.90    

 4 9989 MOELANDS DAAN             04 NED  

 46.73    

 5 9986 Hillemans Finn            05 NED  

 46.95    

 

300m CAD M  Time :18:57 

Heat:7  

 1 9995 Werkman Erik-Jan          04 NED  

 41.41    

 2 582 MOTIEH CéDRIC             05 RFCL 

 41.53    

 3 1907 VERBRAEKEL LORENZO        05 ZA   

 45.89    

 4 1314 DE SCHEPPER TIBO          04 SPBO 

 47.39    

  9996 RIJKHALS JEFFREY          05 NED   DNS   

    

 

300m SCH V  Time :19:31 

Heat:1  

 1 3636 VAN SNICK ANAïS           02 ASVO 

 40.62    

 2 3826 HEYVAERT LUCA             02 LEBB 

 40.81    

 3 3595 LOENDERS MY-LIêN          03 OEH  

 41.19    

 4 3638 HANSSENS ILANA            02 ASVO 

 42.27    



 5 3789 VANHOORNE MORENA          02 FLAC 

 43.61    

 

300m SCH V  Time :19:31 

Heat:2  

 1 3650 SCHEPERS INA              03 AVT  

 42.15    

 2 3548 BIESEMANS FIEN            03 SPBO 

 42.79    

 3 4078 GBEDASSI INES             03 OEH  

 43.09    

 4 3480 SERRé SOFIE               03 LOOI 

 43.40    

 5 3558 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE       03 VS   

 43.84    

 

300m SCH V  Time :19:31 

Heat:3  

 1 2818 DELANGHE EMMA             02 USBW 

 42.66    

 2 3267 PRAET JUSTINE             02 STAX 

 42.71    

 3 2653 KELECOM KRISTIN           02 ACLO 

 43.50    

 4 3507 LEJON HELENE              02 SPBO 

 43.65    

 5 3741 DE SMET JENNA             02 KAAG 

 43.87    

 

300m SCH V  Time :19:31 

Heat:4  

 1 3782 VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY     02 ACG  

 43.53    

 2 2906 GERVY ZOé                 03 CABW 

 44.18    

 3 3551 VAES FRAN                 03 EA   

 45.43    

 4 3076 FALL DIATOU               03 WS   

 45.53    

 5 4006 DE BACKER LINDSY          03 VITA 

 45.63    

 

300m SCH V  Time :19:31 

Heat:5  

 1 3637 DE SCHEPPER KATO          03 ASVO 

 43.53    

 2 3783 VRANKEN BIRTHE            03 ATLA 

 46.99    

 3 3435 DE TROY NOA               03 STAX 

 48.25    

 4 3498 BRUGGEN SARA              02 ATLA 

 49.56    

 

300m SCH V  Time :19:31 

Heat:6  

 1 3104 BOMBO IRYNA               03 MOHA 

 46.58    

 2 3490 VAN DROOGENBROECK JENTE   03 VITA 

 47.74    

 3 3804 D'HONDT CINDY             02 LEBB 

 49.35    



 4 2744 FRANS EMMA                03 SPA  

 50.04    

 

300m SCH V  Time :19:31 

Heat:7  

 1 3519 DE TROYER MARIE           03 VS   

 44.79    

 2 3731 HUYGENS CLOé              03 VAC  

 49.76    

 3 2596 COURANGE ZOé              03 CSF  

 51.33    

 4 2600 MEERSCHAUT SOPHIE         03 CSF  

 56.97    

 

300m SCH M  Time :19:28 

Heat:1  

 1 3608 VAN DER BIJL THOMAS       02 MAC  

 35.98    

 2 3331 GAYSE BRENT               02 FLAC 

 36.44    

 3 3167 NEUVILLE PEPIJN           02 ASVO 

 37.61    

 4 3493 BEX FERHAN                03 LOOI 

 38.30    

 5 2557 LOHOUES NATHAN            02 CRAC 

 38.58    

 

300m SCH M  Time :19:28 

Heat:2  

 1 2931 DE WINNE EMILE            03 ACG  

 36.78    

 2 3066 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS     02 RIEM 

 37.50    

 3 3336 GERAIN JONAS              03 ACG  

 38.34    

 4 3025 HAECK KEVIN               03 SPBO 

 38.87    

 5 3441 SCHELFHOUT ANTON          02 RIEM 

 39.39    

 

300m SCH M  Time :19:28 

Heat:3  

 1 3235 NEVEUX ELIAS              02 VAC  

 39.01    

 2 3034 INGHELBRECHT TIMON        03 HAC  

 39.14    

 3 2911 DHONT ARNE                02 DEIN 

 39.33    

 4 2961 VENNEKENS BJARNE          03 ARAC 

 39.49    

 5 2764 POTVLIEGE QUINTEN         03 ACME 

 40.57    

 

300m SCH M  Time :19:28 

Heat:4  

 1 2773 BRUYNS TIJS               03 ACHL 

 39.28    

 2 3352 MONSECOUR JORNI           02 RCG  

 39.99    

 3 3247 DIELEMAN NOA              03 AVLO 

 40.08    



 4 2975 TEMMERMAN THIBAUT         02 RIEM 

 40.85    

 5 2553 TAGHRET BADR              03 RCAS 

 40.95    

 6 3092 VANDERMOERE VICTOR        03 OB   

 41.69    

 

300m SCH M  Time :19:28 

Heat:5  

 1 3019 DE GROOT MARTIJN*         02 ATLA 

 39.91    

 2 3348 AKHRIF ADAM               03 ATLE 

 40.13    

 3 3000 GOOS DAAN                 03 ATAC 

 40.49    

 4 3201 HAMERYCK SENNE            03 AVLO 

 41.10    

 5 3216 VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON      02 DEIN 

 41.87    

 6 2826 DE PRINS MICHAëL          02 RAM  

 43.93    

 

300m SCH M  Time :19:28 

Heat:6  

 1 2458 TSHIMBELE NELSON CHRIST   03 RCB  

 38.10    

 2 2352 KRAEYE TOM                02 USTA 

 38.51    

 3 2302 REIP MARTIN               03 HF   

 39.31    

 4 2783 DE KUYPER ARNO            03 DCLA 

 39.62    

 5 2654 GIERCZAK Adam             02 RCB  

 41.06    

 6 9973 Hillemans Mels            03 NED  

 47.81    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:1  

 1 1106 BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA    93 CABW 

 36.69    

 2 1869 DEPUYDT MANON             97 ACME 

 37.89    

 3 1105 APPES FANNY°              89 CABW 

 40.08    

 4 2348 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 ACW  

 40.26    

  2443 HUGAERTS INE              95 DUFF  DNS   

    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:2  

 1 508 THYSSEN LISSE             01 ACW  

 41.34    

 2 9974 Walstra Jonne             00 NED  

 41.41    

 3 2518 VANDORPE AXELLE           95 AVLO 

 41.78    

 4 1764 HEMELSOET LARA            96 RIEM 

 41.93    



 5 1762 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 RIEM 

 42.23    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:3  

 1 1716 ROSSAERT MIREILLE         90 ACW  

 41.48    

 2 2018 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME 

 41.69    

 3 2020 VALCK MAURY               97 RCG  

 42.13    

 4 2454 DEGRèVE ROBIN             97 OEH  

 42.57    

 5 738 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       01 ACW  

 43.11    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:4  

 1 93 BRUNO FIONA               01 OSGA 

 42.57    

 2 777 VERDEGEM REINE            01 ACME 

 42.86    

 3 632 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 KAAG 

 43.82    

 4 1684 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        98 DUFF 

 43.85    

 5 223 BROZE EMMA                00 RIWA 

 44.12    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:5  

 1 131 DUCHENE AURORE            00 CABW 

 43.04    

 2 61 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE      00 ACLO 

 43.17    

 3 1870 DE VLIEGER ILKJE          98 EA   

 44.26    

 4 2417 VIAENE EMMY               99 OEH  

 44.55    

 5 659 VAN HECKE MANON           01 AVLO 

 46.07    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:6  

 1 2516 MICHIELS HEGE             96 KAAG 

 43.80    

 2 2106 BAUWENS LORE              97 RIEM 

 44.23    

 3 468 COLLA ALICIA              00 LOOI 

 44.24    

 4 1271 DELAHAUT KATYA            99 SER  

 45.33    

 5 3194 DREESEN LIESBET           76 CABW 

 45.73    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:7  

 1 9980 Van De Poel Dorien        83 NED  

 45.30    

 2 4285 D'HONDT NATHALIE          73 AVMO 

 45.65    



 3 518 NYS KATHY                 00 ARAC 

 45.96    

 4 535 UYTTERSPROT EMMA          01 LEBB 

 46.16    

 5 4559 HEYRMAN ANKE              83 ZWAT 

 46.99    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:8  

 1 1409 MAHEUX NATHALIE           95 ACLO 

 44.71    

 2 418 VERMAELEN ANKE            00 DCLA 

 46.57    

 3 3875 VAN DAMME PETRA           78 KAAG 

 46.61    

 4 1353 LOOSEN SARAH              89 RCB  

 47.23    

 5 290 BOSMANS CéLIA             01 WS   

 48.06    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:9  

 1 1759 VERMERSCH SKROLAN         92 SGOL 

 45.90    

 2 1660 BEELAERTS NIKITA          98 SPBO 

 46.47    

 3 506 DE MAESSCHALCK MARGOT     00 EA   

 47.12    

 4 9975 Visser Janneke            82 NED  

 47.75    

 5 2271 DIAWARA AMINTA            97 LOND 

 48.41    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:10  

 1 1756 IVO KAAT                  90 SGOL 

 44.26    

 2 516 VAN DE PUTTE JOELLE       01 STAX 

 46.94    

 3 2788 BONVIN-DRAPS NATHALIE     80 RESC 

 48.52    

 4 4196 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA 

 50.08    

 5 4002 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE      62 AVMO 

 51.51    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:11  

 1 1380 CALLEBAUT ANGE-VICTORIA   99 WS   

 45.44    

 2 4082 GHYSELEN TINE             70 RIEM 

 47.86    

 3 616 RAEDTS JANNE              01 VMOL 

 48.76    

 4 3229 VANDER CUYLEN NADIA       76 RIWA 

 48.84    

 5 3666 CAUBERGHS LINDA           71 LOOI 

 51.54    

 

300m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:12  



 1 2205 CHIKAR E SANA             98 ATLE 

 49.10    

 2 3792 VERMEIREN CINDY           73 SPBO 

 51.33    

 3 2500 VANDEN EYNDEN SOFIE       97 LOND 

 51.82    

 4 3816 VAN HECKE HILDE           73 RIEM 

 52.33    

 5 3940 VERNIERS LEEN             70 RIEM 

 53.01    

  4515 LAUWERS HILDE             68 KAAG  NM   

    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:1  

 1 3132 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO 

 34.67    

 2 274 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 RIWA 

 34.95    

 3 3384 ROSSAERT MICHAëL          95 ACW  

 34.97    

 4 3263 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN       99 KAAG 

 35.31    

 5 2905 BOTTE STEF                98 ASVO 

 35.76    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:2  

 1 1681 MABILLE FLORENT           96 CRAC 

 35.50    

 2 254 CHIROUX GAETAN            01 USBW 

 36.34    

 3 2822 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA 

 36.45    

 4 9981 Koning Aron               99 NED  

 37.47    

 5 9982 Rive Charlie              99 NED  

 39.51    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:3  

 1 461 DE VISSCHER LORENZO       01 RCG  

 35.95    

 2 638 VAN AERDE JOREN           01 KAAG 

 36.26    

 3 2984 BAH MAMADOU MOUSSA*       92 ATLE 

 36.91    

 4 718 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES   01 ASVO 

 37.35    

  9978 Wyrzykowski Aurelien      79 FRA   DNS   

    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:4  

 1 1830 Fall Samba                92 WS   

 36.25    

 2 958 ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT       01 VAC  

 36.64    

 3 1947 CARPENITO PAOLO           99 RCB  

 37.04    



 4 2735 SCHEPERS ARNE             99 AVT  

 37.65    

 5 1759 FIEVET THEO°              94 RCB  

 38.22    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:5  

 1 916 PRAET STIJN               00 ACME 

 37.04    

 2 648 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS      00 SPBO 

 37.34    

 3 597 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC 

 37.92    

 4 84 BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN       01 CRAC 

 38.24    

 5 2726 KEIRSE FLORIAN            94 ASVO 

 38.26    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:6  

 1 759 BAFORT JOACHIM            01 RIEM 

 37.34    

 2 613 MASURE SIEMEN             01 SPBO 

 37.68    

 3 2654 GEEROMS JEROEN            96 LOND 

 38.33    

 4 2878 VANHELLEMONT KOBE         99 RCT  

 38.48    

 5 573 VAN LIERDE JORDY          01 ACG  

 39.41    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:7  

 1 6530 DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE      78 ASVO 

 38.60    

 2 1568 AZZOUZ SOUHAIB            98 RIWA 

 39.28    

 3 574 GERAIN JOACHIM            01 ACG  

 39.98    

 4 1908 PIETTE GAëTAN             85 CABW 

 40.46    

 5 3382 BOCKSTAEL RENAAT          89 ACG  

 40.57    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:8  

 1 524 CLAES TOM                 01 LOOI 

 39.76    

 2 5422 DAWYNDT FRANK             70 MACW 

 40.36    

 3 3060 FORTAN KEVIN              92 MAC  

 41.19    

 4 6632 BYRNE TIMOTHY             67 ATLE 

 41.46    

 5 251 TAVARD LOUIS              00 WS   

 42.03    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:9  

 1 4156 ACKAERT NOëL              73 HUY  

 40.12    



 2 851 SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK      01 RIEM 

 40.30    

 3 3058 NAUDTS RUUD               87 RIEM 

 40.83    

 4 2316 DE ROECK GLEN             95 LOOI 

 41.06    

 5 4127 DUSSART VINCENT           74 UAC  

 42.14    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:10  

 1 4926 CISSE SOULEYMANE          79 RIWA 

 42.89    

 2 5419 JANS REMBERT              78 RCG  

 43.71    

 3 2987 JOAO DA COSTA SOUSA PATRI 96 ATLE 

 44.39    

 4 3983 GOBERT BENOIT             67 UAC  

 45.36    

 5 4090 LEDECQ FABRICE            66 RIWA 

 46.12    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:11  

 1 4803 DOLHEN EMMANUEL           68 RCB  

 45.68    

 2 5558 VLEMINCKX BART            73 SPBO 

 45.94    

 3 5617 HERINCKX JOS              53 GRIM 

 46.43    

 4 9976 Van Den Wijngaard Wim     58 NED  

 47.33    

 5 4382 VAN EECKHOUT PHILIPPE     62 RIWA 

 47.66    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:12  

 1 631 DE MEYER ARJEN            00 ZA   

 41.98    

 2 3451 STERCKENDRIES KENNETH     91 ACG  

 42.36    

 3 6794 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM       71 ZWAT 

 43.01    

 4 7197 PAERMENTIER GUY           58 VAC  

 52.43    

 

300m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :20:51 

Heat:13  

 1 7265 CLAES CHRISTIAN           82 BVAC 

 37.48    

 2 745 VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA        01 OLSE 

 38.02    

 3 3464 HUYGH JENS                95 DAC  

 41.13    

 4 6106 GEEROMS KRIS              61 LOND 

 56.80    

 


